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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
15/01/2026

To date
15/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 15/01/2026 ASNUL JASIR V P JALALUDHEEN V P 
(FTHR)

KEERANKANDI 
HOUSE, MORAYUR, 

MORAYUR, 
MORAYUR, 673642, 

KONDOTTY

  

2 15/01/2026 AYISHA NAFLA P Sharafudeen Pulliyil 
(FTHR)

Pulliyil House, 
Alathoorpadi, Melmuri, 
Melmuri, 676517, Ernad

  

3 15/01/2026 HASMINA E MOHAMED SHAHIL 
(HSBN)

koorimannil 
mundottumannil, 

perimbalam, 
anakkayam, 

perimbalam, 676509, 
ernad

  

4 15/01/2026 NAHEEL P ABDUNNASSIR P 
(FTHR)

cheralakkal, 
kudumbikkal, morayur, 

morayur, 673642, 
malappuram
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

5 15/01/2026 FULVA KC NISSAR K (FTHR) 38/393-A, 
KANDANCHIRA, 

PANAKKAD 
KUNNUMMAL, 

PANAKKAD 
KUNNUMMAL, 

PATTERKADAVU, 
676519, ERANAD

  

6 15/01/2026 ARATHI M P PRASAD MP (FTHR) MANGARAPUNCHAYIL, 
Kalathumpadi, Pulpatta, 
Pulpatta, 676126, Eranad

  

7 15/01/2026 ASHNAB RAAZI K YOOSAF 
KOOLIYODAN (FTHR)

KOOLIYODAN, OK 
HOUSE, 

PAPPINIPPARA, 
MANJERI VIA, 

PAPPINIPPARA P O, 
676122, ERANAD

  

8 15/01/2026 ADITHYA M P PRASAD M P (FTHR) MANGARAPUNCHAYIL, 
Kalathumpadi, Pulpatta, 
Pilpatta, 676123, Eranad

  

9 15/01/2026 FATHIMA MAHSHA 
M 

SUBAIR BABU (FTHR) Mannil House, 
Munduparamba, 

Malappuram, 
Munduparamba, 
676509, Ernad

  

10 15/01/2026 AFSAH MUHAMMED 
T 

ABDULLA 
THARAYIL  (FTHR)

4/428A , THARAYIL, 
MUNDAKKODE, 

KOOTTILANGADI 
VIA, PAZHAMALLUR 

PO, 676506, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

11 15/01/2026 Mohammed Rabeeh 
Moozhikkal 

Mohammed Basheer  
moozhikkal (FTHR)

36/86-A, Moozhikkal, 
karapparambu, 

Panakkad Kunnummal, 
Patterkadavu, 676519, 

Eranad
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

12 15/01/2026 PRASAD M P NADARAJAN (FTHR) MANGARAPUNCHAYIL, 
Kalathumpadi, Pulpatta, 
Pulpatta, 676123, Eranad

  

13 15/01/2026 FATHIMA LUBNA M SUBAIR BABU M 
(FTHR)

Mannil House, 
Munduparamba, 

Malappuram, 
Munduparamba, 
676509, Ernad

  

14 15/01/2026 HALKA RUKHIYA M 
MANANGATTA

HAMZA M 
MANANGATTA 

(FTHR)

ELAKKOL HOUSE, 
ARIMBRA, 
MURAYUR, 

ARIMBRA PO, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

15 15/01/2026 FATHIMA AFLA CH HUSSAIN 
CHATHANCHIRA 

(FTHR)

36/85, 
CHATHANCHIRA, 
KARAPPARAMBU, 

PANAKKAD 
KUNNUMMAL, 

PATTERKADAVU, 
676519, ERANAD

  

16 15/01/2026 FATHIMA SANA MK MOHAMMED 
SUHAIL K (HSBN)

11/122 KURUNIYAN, 
PALLIPPADI, 

POOKKOTTUR, 
POOKKOTTUR, 
676517, ERNAD

  

17 15/01/2026 ABDUL BASITH K SHOUKATHALI K 
(FTHR)

36/82, KAPPOOR 
HOUSE, 

KARAPPARAMBU, 
PANAKKAD 

KUNNUMMAL, 
PATTERKADAVU, 
676519, ERANAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

18 15/01/2026 Finiya K RAFEEQUE (FTHR) KOZHISSERY 
HOUSE, 

PAPPINIPPARA P O, 
ANAKKAYAM 

VILLAGE, 
PAPPINIPPARA, 

676122, 
MALAPPURAM

  

19 15/01/2026 SMRITHIN V P SUNIL KUMAR V P 
(FTHR)

VETTAM PADIKKAL, 
Irumbuzhi, Irumbuzhi, 

Irumbuzhi, 676509, 
Ernad

  

20 15/01/2026 ZUBAIR USMAN M 
MANANGATTA

ABDU 
MANANGATTA 
MANANGATTA 

(FTHR)

PUKKATT HOUSE, 
ARIMBRA, Murayur, 

Arimbra, 673638, 
Kondotty

  

21 15/01/2026 SUMAYYA C P NABEEL (HSBN) 07/697 NEDUVALLI, 
MUNDUPARAMBA, 

MALAPPURAM, 
MUNDUPARAMBA, 

676509, ERNAD

  

22 15/01/2026 HIBA FATHIMA K 
KALARIYIL

SAIFULLA K (FTHR) KALARIYIL HOUSE, 
ARIMBRA, 
MORAYUR, 

ARIMBRA, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

23 15/01/2026 HADI SHAHMIL P MOHAMMED KUTTY 
P (FTHR)

36/85-B, PULPADAN, 
KARAPPARAMBU, 

PANAKKAD 
KUNNUMMAL, 

PATTERKADAVU, 
676519, ERANAD

  

24 15/01/2026 RAJMIL P K HATHEEF P K (FTHR) Palempadiyan Kappatt, 
Irumbuzhi, Irumbuzhi, 

Irumbuzhi, 676509, 
Ermad
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

25 15/01/2026 AFNIDHA P UNEENKUTTY  
(FTHR)

PARIYARATH, 
KARATHODE, 
PANAKKAD, 

PATTARKADAVU, 
676504, ERNAD

  

26 15/01/2026 MINHA NOURIN K HARIS BABU K 
(FTHR)

4/381 c, kothodi house 
muttippadi, melmuri, 

melmuri, 676517, ernad

  

27 15/01/2026 Ehsana A P Shamsu (FTHR) Aninte Purakkal, Elram 
Beach, tanur, Tanur, 

676302, tirur

  

28 15/01/2026 NASEEMA SHAIK AHAMED 
(HSBN)

PARENGAL HOUSE, 
CHUNGAM, 

MELMURI, MELMURI 
P O, 676517, ERNAD

  

29 15/01/2026 MOHAMMED RISVIN 
M MOZHIKKAL

ABDUL GAFOOR M 
(FTHR)

MOZHIKKAL HOUSE, 
ARIMBRA, 
MORAYUR, 

ARIMBRA, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

30 15/01/2026 MUBASHIRA T K MOHAMMADALI T K 
(FTHR)

KURUNKATTIL 
HOUSE, 

CHERUPUTHOOR, 
PULPATTA, 

OLAMATHIL, 673642, 
ERNAD

  

31 15/01/2026 MOHAMMED FAHAD 
P M 

FAIZAL P M (FTHR) PERUMUNNIMANNIL 
HOUSE, 

PERIMBALAM, 
ANAKKAYAM, 

PERIMBALAM P O, 
676509, ERNAD

  



Jan 16, 2026, 4:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

32 15/01/2026 Fasna P SHIHABUDHEEN M K 
(HSBN)

MADAARI 
KUPPENGAL, 

PANDALLLUR  
KIZHAKKUMPARAMBA, 

PANDALLUR, 
PANDALLUR HILLS, 

676521, 
MALAPPURAM

  

33 15/01/2026 ANSHIF ABDULLA K (FTHR) CHEMBALATHODI 
HOUSE, Morayur, 
Morayur, Morayur, 
673642, Kondoty

  

34 15/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHAHEEN P 

ALAVI P (FTHR) POONTHOTTATHIL 
HOUSE, 

CHEENIKKAL, 
POOKKOTTUR, 
POOKKOTTUR, 

676517, 
MALAPPURAM

  

35 15/01/2026 NAFIH CK BUSHRA K (MTHR) 5/35, chalattil kalladi 
thodi house, muttippadi, 

melmuri, melmuri, 
676517, ernad

  

36 15/01/2026 ASHIKHA YASMIN A 
ATHIKKAVIL

ALI ASHRAF 
ATHIKAVIL 

ATHIKKAVIL (FTHR)

Athikkavil Housr, 
Arimbra, Morayur, 
Arimbra, 673638, 

Kondotty

  

37 15/01/2026 MUHAMMED MAJID  
P 

JAMEELA ARIMBRA 
(MTHR)

POOVATHINGAL 
HOUSE, 

KIDANGAYAM, 
PANDALLUR, 

PANDALLUR, 676521, 
MALAPPURAM

  

38 15/01/2026 ALI PK Moideen PK (FTHR) Pichen Kadambott 
Thodi, West Kodur, 

Kodur, Kodur, 676504, 
Perinthalmanna
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

39 15/01/2026 SAJEER V SIRAJUDHEEN V 
(FTHR)

28/59,VENTHODI 
HOUSE, 

PAITHINIPARAMB, 
MELMURI, MELMURI 
P O, 676517, ERANAD

  

40 15/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SAHEED P 

HAMZA P (FTHR) 28/214 PARAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

ETHALPARAMBU, 
MELMURI, MELMURI 

PO, 676517, ERNAD

  

41 15/01/2026 MOHAMED FAHEEM 
C H 

MOHAMED 
HANEEFA C H (FTHR)

22/240  
CHEKIDAPURATH 

HOUSE, WEST 
KODUR, KODUR, 

KODUR P O, 676504, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

42 15/01/2026 AMBILI K PRASAD M P (HSBN) MANGARAPUNCHAYIL, 
Kalathumpadi, Pulpatta, 
Pulpatta, 676123, Eranad

  

43 15/01/2026 MOHAMMED SHAJIL MUHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA 

CHAKKIPARAMBAN 
(FTHR)

CHAKKIPARAMBAN 
HOUSE, 

VADAKKUPARAMB, 
PANDALLUR, 

KADAMBODE P O, 
676521, ERANAD

  

44 15/01/2026 BASIL SAMAN K K ABDUL AZEEZ K K 
(FTHR)

KOORIMANNIL 
KAZHUKKUNNUMMAL 

HOUSE, CHEPPUR, 
ANAKKAYAM, 
ANAKKAYAM, 
676509, ERNAD

  

45 15/01/2026 FASNA K JAMSHEER K (HSBN) KALLINGAL HOUSE, 
MUTHUVATHUPARAMBA, 

PANAKKAD, 
HAJIARPALLI P O, 

676519, ERNAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

46 15/01/2026 NISHMA K VEERANKUTTY 
KUZHIYANCHERI 

(FTHR)

KUZHIYANCHEERI 
HOUSE, MORAYUR, 

MORAYUR, 
MORAYUR P O, 

673642, 
MALAPPURAM

  

47 15/01/2026 KADEEJATHUL 
KUBRA  

FATHIMA  (MTHR) 4/428, chalattil 
kalladithodi house, 

muttippadi, melmuri, 
melmuri, 676517, ernad

  

48 15/01/2026 KADEEJA 
PULLANKULAVAN 

ABOOBACKER HAJI 
(HSBN)

PULLANKULAVAN 
HOUSE, EAST 

KODUR, KODUR, 
CHATTIPPARAMBA P 

O, 676504, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

49 15/01/2026 FATHIMA RINSHA M ABDUL AZEEZ M 
(FTHR)

OTTAPPILAKKAL 
HOUSE, PALAKKAD, 

PULPATTA, 
PALAKKAD, 673641, 

MALAPPURAM

  

50 15/01/2026 SHABEER V SIRAJUDHEEN V 
(FTHR)

28/59,VENTHODI 
HOUSE, 

PAITHINIPPARAMBA, 
MELMURI, MELMURI 
P O, 676517, ERANAD

  

51 15/01/2026 BADARUDHEEN K ABOOBACKER K 
(FTHR)

KUNNATH HOUSE, 
VALIYAN, 

PULPATTA, 
PULPATTA P O, 
676123, ERNAD

  

52 15/01/2026 Ayfa P Misab  K (HSBN) 652, Thanikkal, kodur, 
kodur, 676504, 
perinthalmanna

  



Jan 16, 2026, 4:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

53 15/01/2026 NAJIYA THASNI T MOHAMMED 
SHIBILI  K (HSBN)

POLIKOTTIL HOUSE, 
EDATHIL PALLYALI, 

PULPATTA, 
PULPATTA, 676123, 

ERANAD

  

54 15/01/2026 SADIKALI P UNNEEN KUTTY 
(FTHR)

PALLIYALI HOUSE, 
ARAVANKARA 
CHERUVELLUR, 
POOKKOTTUR, 

POOKKOTTUR P O, 
676517, ERANAD

  

55 15/01/2026 SHEREENA KUNHI MOHAMMED 
UMMATHUR (FTHR)

UMMATHUR HOUSE, 
EAST KODUR, 

KODUR, 
CHATTIPPARAMBA, 

676504, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

56 15/01/2026 ARSHAD FATHIMAKUTTY 
(MTHR)

VADAKKE KANDI 
HOUSE, 

CHERUVELLUR, 
POOKKOTTUR, 
POOKKOTTUR, 

676517, 
MALAPPURAM

  

57 15/01/2026 JESNA KUNHAMMED 
MK 

JASIR HUSSAIN K 
(HSBN)

11/505, KEYATH 
HOUSE, 

POOKKOTTUR, 
POOKKOTTUR P O, 

676517, ERNAD

  

58 15/01/2026 FATHIMA FIDHA T ASHIFSAHEER C P 
(HSBN)

CHAKKIPARAMBAN 
HOUSE, 

MUDIKKODE, 
PANDALLUR, 

KADAMBODE P O, 
676521, ERAND
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

59 15/01/2026 ASHMIL K M ABDULLA K M 
(FTHR)

KILIYAMANNIL 
HOUSE, 

PARUVAMANNA, 
KODUR, 

PAZHAMALLUR P O, 
676506, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

60 15/01/2026 NISHAD C NOUSHADALI 
CHENGODAN (FTHR)

22/ CHENGODAN 
HOUSE, 

VALLUVAMBRAM, 
POOKKOTTUR, 

VALLUVAMBRAM 
PO, 673642, ERNAD

  

61 15/01/2026 FATHIMMAKKUTTY  CHEKKUTTY  (FTHR) MOYIL VEED, WEST 
MUTHANOOR, 

PULPATTA, 
TRIPPANACHI  P O, 

673641, ERANAD

  

62 15/01/2026 ABDUL JUBAIR KUNHIMOIDU (FTHR) THOROPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

VENDALLUR, 
IRIMBILIYAM P O, 

IRIMBILIYAM, 
679572, TIRUR

  

63 15/01/2026 Safana C H Moideen Chathanchira 
(FTHR)

Chathanchira, Kainode, 
Malappuram, Down 
Hill, 676519, Ernad

  

64 15/01/2026 FAHADH M MAMMED M (FTHR) MECHERI HOUSE, 
KONIKALLU, 

ANAKKAYAM, 
PAPPINIPPARA P O, 

676122, ERNAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

65 15/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
HANEEM M N 

SHAHUL HAMEED 
(FTHR)

MANNIL 
NOORENGAL 

HOUSE, 
CHATTIPPARAMBA 

POST, KODUR, 
CHATTIPPARAMBA, 

676504, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

66 15/01/2026 SREERAG T K CHANDRAN T K 
(FTHR)

ELAKKATHODI 
HOUSE, MORAYUR, 

MORAYUR, 
ARIMBRA POST, 

673638, 
MALAPPURAM

  

67 15/01/2026 MOHAMMED KHANZ 
P

ABDULLA  P K 
(FTHR)

23/213 
MANKUZHIYIL, 

VADAKKUMMURI, 
ANAKKAYAM, 

IRUMBUZHI, 676509, 
ERNAD

  

68 15/01/2026 SUMAYYA V K ABDUL  RAZAK V K 
(FTHR)

VAYANKARA 
KANNIYATH HOUSE, 

PAPPINIPPARA, 
ANAKKAYAM, 

PAPPINIPPARA P O, 
676122, ERNAD

  

69 15/01/2026 RIFNA THASNI E K ABOORASHID M T 
(HSBN)

MANNETHODI 
HOUSE, 

SHAPPINKUNNU, 
PULPATTA, 

PULPATTA, 676123, 
ERANAD

  

70 15/01/2026 MUHSINA A P MOHAMMED ALI A P 
(FTHR)

AMBALAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

THIRUNILAM, 
IRIMBILIYAM, 
IRIMBILIYAM, 
679572, TIRIR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

71 15/01/2026 NAJA FATHIMA K MOHAMMED BAQIR 
M K (HSBN)

MADARI 
KUTTIKKATTU 

HOUSE, 
PANDALLUR, 
PANDALLUR, 

KADAMBODE P O, 
676521, ERANAD

  

72 15/01/2026 Muhammed Nabeel N Rafeeque N (FTHR) SULFATH, 
POOKKOTTUR, 
POOKKOTTUR, 
POOKKOTTUR, 
676517, ERANAD

  

73 15/01/2026 FATHIMA SULHA P AHAMED (FTHR) KARINGANATTUPALENGARA, 
ARAVANKARA, 
POOKKOTTUR, 

VALLUVAMBRAM, 
673642, 

MALAPPURAM

  

74 15/01/2026 Fathima Shifana A K ASFAL K (HSBN) EASWAREMMEL, 
KANJIRAM, 
PALAKKAD, 

PALAKKAD, 673641, 
MALAPPURAM

  

75 15/01/2026 FIDHA SHERIN E BUSHAIR E (FTHR) ELAYI HOUSE, 
KONIKKALLU, 
ANAKKAYAM, 

PAPPINIPPARA P O, 
676122, ERNAD

  

76 15/01/2026 MIDLAJ V MUJEEB RAHMAN  V 
(FTHR)

VATTOLI HOUSE, 
POOKKOTTUR, 
POOKKOTTUR, 

MONGAM, 673642, 
ERNAD

  

77 15/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
NOUFAL K 

ABOOBACKER HAJI 
KAPRAKKADAN 

(FTHR)

KAPRAKKADAN, 
Pullara, Pookkottur, 

Valluvambram, 673642, 
Eranadu

  



Jan 16, 2026, 4:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

78 15/01/2026 RINSHA K T KIZHAKKETHALA 
KUNCHALI (FTHR)

KIZHAKKETHALA 
THARAYIL  HOUSE, 

PARADI, 
KOOTTILANGADI, 
KOOTTILANGADI, 
676506, MANKADA

  

79 15/01/2026 SHAMEEL  K LATHEEF K (FTHR) 23/405 KAKKENGAL, 
VADAKKUMMURI, 

ANAKKAYAM, 
IRUMBUZHI, 676509, 

ERNAD

  

80 15/01/2026 Mubashir k Ummer K A (FTHR) Korakkandan, vellur, 
pookkottur, vellur, 

676517, Ernad

  

81 15/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MURSHID M 

MUHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA M (FTHR)

MUSLIYAR HOUSE, 
POTTIPARA, 
MELMURI, 

MELMURI, 676517, 
ERNAD

  

82 15/01/2026 Muhammed Sabeel N RAFEEQUE N (FTHR) NELLUR, 
POOKKOTTUR, 
POOKKOTTUR, 
POOKKOTTUR, 
676517, ERANAD

  

83 15/01/2026 MUNSHIR K MUNEER 
KAKKIDUMBAN 

(FTHR)

KARIMBANCHOLA 
HOUSE, ARIMBRA, 

MORAYUR, 
ARIMBRA P O, 

673638, KONDOTTY

  

84 15/01/2026 KHADEEJA  T MUHAMMED (HSBN) KALLIVALAPPIL 
HOUSE, ARIMBRA, 

MORAYUR, 
ARIMBRA P O, 

673638, KONDOTTY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

85 15/01/2026 SAFA JASMIN P ABDUL HAKKEEM P 
(FTHR)

PARUTHINIKKATU 
HOUSE, 

ATHANIKKAL, 
POOKKOTTUR, 
POOKKOTTUR, 

673642, 
MALAPPURAM

  

86 15/01/2026 MUHAMMED IRFAN 
A 

IBRAHIM KUTTY A 
(FTHR)

AMBALI HOUSE, 
MYLAPPURAM 
KOLAR ROAD, 

PANAKKAD, DOWN 
HILL P O, 676519, 

ERNAD

  

87 15/01/2026 FATHIMA SAFNA C FAIZAL CHEMPAN 
(FTHR)

VELUTHENGADAN 
HOUSE, 

PERINGOTTUPULAM , 
PAZHAMALLUR PO, 

KODUR, 
PAZHAMALLUR, 

676506, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

88 15/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAREEF 

HAMZA M P (FTHR) MULLAPPALLI 
HOUSE, 

PARANKIMOOCHIKKAL, 
PONMALA, 

CHAPPANANGADI P 
O, 676503, THIRUR

  

89 15/01/2026 HASEENAH ANVAR ANVAR  
AMBALAPARAMBIL 

(HSBN)

AMBALAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, IRUMBUZHI, 

IRUMBUZHI, 
IRUMBUZHI, 676509, 

ERANAD

  

90 15/01/2026 SHAHLA SHERIN V K MUHAMMED SAJAS 
(HSBN)

KOORIMANNIL 
KAZHUKKUNNUMMAL 

HOUSE, CHEPPUR, 
ANAKKAYAM, 

ANAKKAYAM PO, 
676509, ERNAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

91 15/01/2026 LIYA T ABDUL AHAD T 
(FTHR)

THANDAYATH 
HOUSE, 

PERIMBALAM, 
ANAKKAYAM, 

PERIMBALAM P O, 
676509, ERNAD

  

92 15/01/2026 SHIMNA V RASHID K P (HSBN) KALATHINGAL 
PARAPPUR HOUSE, 

MELMURI, 
MELMURI, MELMURI 

P O, 676517, ERNAD

  

93 15/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
DILSHAD 

SHAMSUDHEEN 
PICHENKADAMBOTE 

THODY (FTHR)

PICHEN 
KADAMBOTT THODI 

HOUSE, 
VARIKKODE, 

KODUR, KODUR P O, 
676504, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

94 15/01/2026 BASHEER 
VALAYANPARIL 

MOHAMMED (FTHR) VALAYANPARIL 
HOUSE, 

CHEMMANKADAV, 
KODUR, KODUR 

POST, 676504, ERNAD

  

95 15/01/2026 NADHA FATHIMA C ABDUL AZEEZ C 
(FTHR)

CHOLAKKAL 
HOUSE, EAST 

KODUR, KODUR, 
CHATTIPPARAMBA P 

O, 676504, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

96 15/01/2026 FATHIMA RUSHDHA 
E 

UMMER ELLIKKAL 
(FTHR)

04/140-A, ELLIKKAL 
HOUSE, 

ALATHOORPADI, 
MELMURI P O, 
676517, ERNAD

  

97 15/01/2026 Farsana K Sumayya (MTHR) Manjerithodi, 
Valluvambram, 

Pookkottur, 
Valluvambram, 673642, 

Ernad

  



Jan 16, 2026, 4:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

98 15/01/2026 MOHAMMED SINAN 
V 

ABIDA E K (MTHR) VARIKKODAN 
HOUSE, WEST 

KODUR, KODUR, 
KODUR P O, 676504, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

99 15/01/2026 SUHAILA 
ARIMBRATHODI

MOHAMMED 
SHAMSUDHEEN P 

(HSBN)

31/181D1 PARAMBAN 
HOUSE, KAINOD, 

PANAKKAD, DOWN 
HILL, 676519, 

ERANAD

  

100 15/01/2026 Salmanul Faris C MOIDEEN KUTTY C 
(FTHR)

CHERUSHOLA 
HOUSE, 

PERIMBALAM, 
ANAKKAYAM, 

PERIMBALAM P O, 
676509, ERNAD

  

101 15/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SWABHAN O T 

MUHAMMED KUTTY 
O T (FTHR)

OTTAKATH 
THOKKAD HOUSE, 

MUDIKKODE, 
PANDALLUR, 

KADAMBODE P O, 
676521, ERANAD

  

102 15/01/2026 AKSHAY A K SASEENDRAN 
ATHIKKADAN (FTHR)

ATHIKKADAN 
HOUSE, WEST 

KODUR, KODUR, 
KODUR, 676528, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

103 15/01/2026 MOHAMMED SHIBLI 
P 

MOHAMMED 
BASHEER PONNETH 

(FTHR)

PONNETH HOUSE, 
THANIKKAL, 

KODUR, KODUR, 
676504, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

104 15/01/2026 ASHMIL RAFEEQUE (FTHR) 16/455 PERUVAN 
KUZHIYIL HOUSE, 

THAMARAKKUZHY, 
MALAPPURAM, 

MALAPPURAM PO, 
676505, ERNAD

  



Jan 16, 2026, 4:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

105 15/01/2026 NIHAL T NOUSHADALI T 
(FTHR)

THORAPPA ,MANCHAN 
THODUVIL HOUSE, 

ALUNGAPOTTA, 
POOKKOTTUR 

VILLAGE, MONGAM 
POST, 673642, ERNAD

  

106 15/01/2026 MUHSINA T P RIYAS BABU (HSBN) VARIKKODAN 
HOUSE, 

VARIKKODE, 
KODUR, KODUR P O, 

676504, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

107 15/01/2026 FATHIMA RINSHA K 
T 

MOHAMED 
SHAFEEQ K (HSBN)

KANAKKARTHODI 
HOUSE, 

VADAKKANGARA, 
VADAKKANGARA, 

VADAKKANGARA P 
O, 679324, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

108 15/01/2026 HIND 
MACHINCHERY 

JIMSHID (HSBN) KARUKAMANNIL, 
KODUR, KODUR, 
KODUR, 676504, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

109 15/01/2026 Nidha Fathima C ABDULSAKEER C 
(FTHR)

Chemmala House, 
Pulpatta, Pulpatta, 

Pulpatta P O, 676123, 
Ernad

  

110 15/01/2026 MARIYAM 
NASEEBA  V

ABDUL RAZAK 
(FTHR)

KALLIVALAPPIL 
PURAYI HOUSE, 

ARIMBRA, 
MORAYUR, 

ARIMBRA P O, 
673638, KONDOTTY

  

111 15/01/2026 MOHAMMED ADHIL 
N 

MUHAMMAD  
MUSTHAFA N (FTHR)

NOORENGAL 
HOUSE, 

ALATHOORPADI, 
MELMURI, MELMURI 
P O, 676517, ERANAD

  



Jan 16, 2026, 4:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

112 15/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
LANISH K P 

ABDUNNASIR K P 
(FTHR)

KODALI 
PUTHANVEETTIL 

HOUSE, 
VALLUVAMBRAM, 

POOKKOTTUR, 
VALLUVAMBRAM P 

O, 673642, 
MALAPPURAM

  

113 15/01/2026 FATHIMA P P JASEEM 
BENGALATH (HSBN)

NADUTHODI HOUSE, 
MORAYUR, 
MORAYUR, 

MORAYUR P O, 
673642, KONDOTTY

  

114 15/01/2026 FATHIMA RASNI C K RABIYA (MTHR) CHALATTIL 
KALLADITHODI 

HOUSE, MELMURI, 
MELMURI, MELMURI 
POST, 676517, ERNAD

  

115 15/01/2026 THASLEENA  M ABDU P (HSBN) CHULLEERI HOUSE, 
ARIMBRA, 
MORAYUR, 

ARIMBRA, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

116 15/01/2026 JAMSHEERA MELE 
MADATHIL 

NISAMUDHEEN 
KONDEN GADEN 

(HSBN)

23/100 
KONDENGADAN, 

KONIKKALLU, 
ANAKKAYAM, 
PAPPINIPPARA, 
676122, ERNAD

  

117 15/01/2026 RASHIDHA KOLLA 
PARAMBAN 

NOUFAL THAZHE 
PARAMBAN (HSBN)

MADALAMMAL 
HOUSE, 

CHERUPUTHUR, 
CHERUPUTHUR, 

MONGAM, 673642, 
ERNAD

  



Jan 16, 2026, 4:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

118 15/01/2026 JASITHA KODALI RAJINAD 
CHAMAKKALAYIL 

(HSBN)

CHAKKUMPURAM 
HOUSE, MONGAM 

PO, MORAYUR, 
MONGAM PO, 673642, 

KONDOTTY

  

119 15/01/2026 SHIFA P T CHEKKUTTI P T 
(FTHR)

NATTUTHODI, 
PANDALLUR, 
PANDALLUR, 
KADAMBODE, 

676521, ERANAD

  

120 15/01/2026 Lubina Sharin Ashraf  Ottakkandathil 
(FTHR)

Ottakandathil, Palakkal, 
Kodur, Kodur, 676504, 

Perinthalmanna

  

121 15/01/2026 MOHAMMED SHIBIL 
T 

ABDUL RASHEED 
THARAYIL (FTHR)

THARAYIL HOUSE, 
UMMATHUR 

SCHOOL PARAMBA, 
KODUR, 

PAZHAMALLUR P O, 
676506, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

122 15/01/2026 RENIYA AFRIN 
NECHIKKANDAN 

ABDUL RAHOOF 
NECHIKKANDAN 

(FTHR)

30/204-A, 
NECHIKKANDAN 

HOUSE, 
HAJIYARPALLI, 

PANAKKAD 
VILLAGE, 

HAJIYARPALLI P O, 
676519, ERNAD 

TALUK

  

123 15/01/2026 FIDHA P ABDUL KAREEM  P 
(FTHR)

384/PUTHIRIKKAD 
HOUSE, PALOTTIL, 

PULPATTA, 
TRIPPANACHI, 
673641, ERNAD

  

124 15/01/2026 SHEBIN P ABDUL AZEEZ P 
(FTHR)

PICHEN PATTUPARA 
HOUSE, WEST 

KODUR, KODUR, 
KODUR P O, 676504, 
PERINTALMANNA

  



Jan 16, 2026, 4:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

125 15/01/2026 ANSHID HUSSAIN C 
M 

CHALIL 
MOOLAKKAL 

HUSSAIN (FTHR)

CHALIL 
MOOLAKKAL 

HOUSE, PANAYI, 
ANAKKAYAM, 

ANAKKAYAM P O, 
676509, ERNAD

  

126 15/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
HAMRAS 

HAMSA 
KARUTHEDATH 

(FTHR)

KARUTHEDATH 
HOUSE, 

PALATHINGAL, 
MORAYUR, 

ARIMBRA P O, 
673638, KONDOTTY

  

127 15/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
ANSHIF C T 

ABBAS C T (FTHR) CHERUTHODI 
HOUSE, MAILADI, 

POOKKOTTUR, 
POOKKOTTUR P O, 

676517, ERNAD

  

128 15/01/2026 Hasna Parvin M Khamarunnisa V K 
(MTHR)

Vallukkunnan, 
Puliyattukulam, Kodur, 

Kodur, 676504, 
Perinthalmanna

  

129 15/01/2026 Musthak K P Abdul Salam K P 
(FTHR)

Kizhakkumparamban, 
Kidangayam, Pandallur, 
Pandallur, 676521, Ernad

  

130 15/01/2026 Nadha Minna A ALAVIIKUTTY 
(FTHR)

AMBALAN, VELLUR, 
POOKKOTTUR, 

VELLUR, 676517, 
ERANAD

  

131 15/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHEHIN K 

JABIR K (FTHR) KANNACHETH 
HOUSE, 

PERIMBALAM, 
ANAKKAYAM, 

PERIMBALAM P O, 
676509, ERNAD

  



Jan 16, 2026, 4:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

132 15/01/2026 SHIFA NASRIN E K SUFIYAN M (HSBN) 8/10, 
MUNDITHODIKA, 

POOKKOTTUR, 
POOKKOTTUR, 
676517, ERNAD

  

133 15/01/2026 MUBASSIRA P SHAREEF 
CHUNDAKKADAN 

(HSBN)

CHUNDAKKADAN, 
MONGAM, 
MONGAM, 

MONGAM, 673642, 
KONDOTTY

  

134 15/01/2026 NASRUDHEEN RABIYA (MTHR) CHALATTIL 
KALLADITHODI 

HOUSE, MELMURI, 
MELMURI, MELMURI 
POST, 676517, ERNAD

  

135 15/01/2026 FATHIMA MINHA C ALI AKBAR C (FTHR) KODITHODUVIL 
HOUSE, OZHUKUR, 

MORAYUR, 
OZHUKUR P O, 

673642, 
MALAPPURAM

  

136 15/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
RISHAN  

SUBAIR K (FTHR) KOLOTH HOUSE, 
VALLUVAMBRAM, 

POOKKOTTUR, 
VALLUVAMBRAM, 

673642, 
MALAPPURAM

  

137 15/01/2026 FAHAD 
CHENATTUKUZHIYIL 

ABDUL RASHEED C 
K (FTHR)

KALEEVAKANDY 
HOUSE, MONGAM, 

MORAYUR, 
MONGAM, 673642, 

KONDOTTY

  

138 15/01/2026 THAHA HUSSAIN 
CHOLASSERI

ALI MOULAVI (FTHR) CHOLASSERI HOUSE, 
PANIKKARKUNDU, 

KOTTAKKAL, 
INDIANUR P O, 
676503, TIRUR

  



Jan 16, 2026, 4:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

139 15/01/2026 CHERUTODI 
MOHAMEDALI 

ALAVI C H (FTHR) CHERUTHODI 
HOUSE, 

KUNNUMMAL, 
MALAPPURAM, 
MALAPPURAM, 
676505, ERANAD

  

140 15/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
MUHSIN  K P

UMMUL KHULSU  
(MTHR)

MAMATTUKUNNUMMAL, 
PULLANOOR, 

POOKKOTTUR, 
VALLUMBRAM, 

673642, KONDOTTY

  

141 15/01/2026 THASNEEM JANNAH 
T K 

MURSHID V T (HSBN) VADAKKETHODI 
HOUSE, KOOTTAVIL, 

PULPATTA P O, 
PULPATTA, 

PULPATTA, 676123, 
ERANAD

  

142 15/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
P T

ABDUL AZEEZ  P T 
(FTHR)

PERINCHEERITHODI 
HOUSE, VELLUR, 
POOKKOTTUR, 

VELLUR P O, 676517, 
ERANAD

  

143 15/01/2026 ANSHIDA N T BINSHAD E K (HSBN) ERAKKADAN 
HOUSE, PULVETTA, 
KARUVARAKUNDU, 
PULVETTA, 676523, 

NILAMBUR

  

144 15/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SULTHAN ALI 

ABDUL NASAR 
(FTHR)

UROTHODI HOUSE, 
CHELOOR, KODUR, 

KODUR, 676504, 
PERINTHALMANA

  

145 15/01/2026 SABNA P KUNHI MOHAMMED 
P (FTHR)

POOLAKKAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

ANAKKAYAM, 
ANAKKAYAM, 

ANAKKAYAM P O, 
676509, ERNAD

  



Jan 16, 2026, 4:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

146 15/01/2026 Fathima Jinisha N Noufal M K (HSBN) Moochikkadan, o k m 
nagar, oorakam, o k 

muri, 676519, 
tirurangadi

  

147 15/01/2026 AYSHA NOURIN VALLIKKAPATTA 
SHIHABUDHEEN 

(FTHR)

05/94-A 
VALLIKKAPATTA, 

UMMATHUR, 
KODUR, KODUR P O, 

676504, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

148 15/01/2026 ABDU RAHOOF T T ABDU (FTHR) 32/252, 
THANDUTHULAN 

HOUSE, 
HAJIYARPALLY, 

PANAKKAD, 
HAJIYARPALLY P O, 

676519, ERANAD

  

149 15/01/2026 MASHITHA MOHAMMED FAHIZ 
(HSBN)

NANATH HOUSE, 
PAITHINIPARAMBA, 
PANAKKAD, Down 

Hill P O, 676519, 
ERNAD

  

150 15/01/2026 CHEKIDAPPURATH 
AYAMU 

MOIDUTTY (FTHR) 23/82 
CHEKIDAPPURATH 

HOUSE, 
KAREEPARAMBA, 

KODUR, KODUR PO, 
676504, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

151 15/01/2026 RASMIYA P MUSTHAFA P (FTHR) PARENGAL HOUSE, 
EAST KODUR , 

CHATTIPPARAMBA 
PO, KODUR, 

CHATTIPPARAMBA, 
676504, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 16, 2026, 4:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

152 15/01/2026 RISHAFATHIMA  O C ASGAR KHAN 
OTTAKATH 

CHOLAKKAL (FTHR)

23/348 OTTAKATH 
CHOLAKKAL, 

VADAKKUMMURI, 
ANAKKAYAM, 

IRUMBUZHI, 676509, 
ERNAD

  

153 15/01/2026 RIYAN HADHI N K ABDUL RAHOOF 
NECHIKKANDAN 

(FTHR)

30/204-A, 
NECHIKKANDAN 

HOUSE, 
HAJIYARPALLI, 

PANAKKAD 
VILLAGE, 

HAJIYARPALLI P O, 
676519, ERNAD 

TALUK

  

154 15/01/2026 ARSHADA T K SHARAFUDHEEN T P 
(HSBN)

CHOLAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

RANDATHANI, 
PULPATTA, 

OLAMATHIL P O, 
673642, ERNAD

  

155 15/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RABEEH P P 

ABDUL RASHEED 
(FTHR)

PUTHANPEEDIKA 
HOUSE, 

VALLUVAMBRAM, 
POOKKOTTUR, 

VALLUVAMBRAM P 
O, 673642, 

MALAPPURAM

  

156 15/01/2026 SAHLA C H CHATHANCHIRA 
MOHAMMED 

BASHEER (FTHR)

CHATHANCHIRA 
HOUSE, 

MUTHUVATHUPARAMBA, 
MALAPPURAM, 
HAJIYARPALLY, 
676519, ERANAD

  



Jan 16, 2026, 4:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

157 15/01/2026 MUHAMMED ANAS 
N 

KAMMAD N (FTHR) NARIKKODAN 
HOUSE, 

TRIPPANACHI P O, 
PULPATTA, 

TRIPPANACHI, 
673641, ERANAD

  

158 15/01/2026 FOUSIYA K P VEERANKUTTY K P 
(FTHR)

PARAMMAL HOUSE, 
Ozhukur, Morayur, 
Ozhukur, 673642, 

Kondotty

  

159 15/01/2026 DILSHAN  P M ABDUL NASER 
(FTHR)

PERUMUNNIMANNIL, 
PERIMBALAM, 
ANAKKAYAM, 
PERIMBALAM, 
676509, ERNAD

  

160 15/01/2026 DHILRUBA KK UMER (FTHR) KALAPPADANKOLLENI 
HOUSE, 

OTTATHARA, 
KODUR, KODUR, 

676504, 
MALAPPURAM

  

161 15/01/2026 MANJUSHA P JAYESH JAYANAND 
K (HSBN)

KAVALAPPARA 
VAIDIARTHODI 

HOUSE, IRUMBUZHI 
PO, ANAKKAYAM, 

IRUMBUZHI, 676509, 
ERNAD

  

162 15/01/2026 SHAHANA  K JAMSHEER 
CHAKKINGATHODI 

(HSBN)

CHAKKINGATHODI 
KOZHIKKOTTUKOTTAMMEL, 

CHEENIKKAL, 
POOKKOTTUR, 
POOKKOTTUR, 
676517, ERANAD

  

163 15/01/2026 NAFEESATHUL 
MISRIYA K T 

ALI KT (FTHR) KUNNATHODI 
HOUSE, 

MUNDUPARAMBA, 
MALAPPURAM, 

MUNDUPARAMBA, 
676509, ERNAD

  



Jan 16, 2026, 4:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

164 15/01/2026 SUHANA P SALMANUL FARIS C 
T (HSBN)

CHAKKINGATHODI 
HOUSE, 

PATTARKADAV, 
PANAKKAD, 

PATTARKADAV, 
676519, ERNAD

  

165 15/01/2026 MUHAMMED JAZIL ABDURAZAK 
EDAKKAD (FTHR)

41/215,EDAKKAD 
HOUSE, MELMURI 
27,, MELMURI 27,, 

MELMURI P O, 
676517, ERNAD

  

166 15/01/2026 ASLAM K K MOHAMMED 
ASHARAF  (FTHR)

KALAPPADAN 
KOLLENI HOUSE, 

OTTATHARA, 
KODUR, KODUR, 

676504, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

167 15/01/2026 HARIKRISHNAN U THUPRANKUTTY 
(FTHR)

UMMANATH HOUSE, 
MANGATTUPULAM, 

KODUR, KODUR 
POST, 676504, 

MALAPPURAM

  

168 15/01/2026 Sinana Farwin A SHIHABUDHEEN 
AREEKADAN (FTHR)

AREEKADAN, 
VALIYAD, KODUR, 

KODUR, 676504, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

169 15/01/2026 SAHLA M ABOBACKER M 
(FTHR)

MARUTHATH 
HOUSE, 

ATHANIKKAL, 
POOKKOTTUR, 

VALLUVAMBRAM, 
673642, 

MALAPPURAM

  

170 15/01/2026 AYSHA ZELLA K V SAKKEER K V  
(FTHR)

NEW KALLENGAL 
HOUSE, 

PULLIYILANGADI, 
ANAKKAYAM, 
ANAKKAYAM, 
676509, ERNAD

  



Jan 16, 2026, 4:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

171 15/01/2026 RAMEESA  AL IRSHAD K (HSBN) 16/448 - C   ,  
KARUKAYIL HOUSE, 

PERIMBALAM, 
ANAKKAYAM 

VILLAGE, 
PERIMBALAM POST, 

676509, ERNAD

  

172 15/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
P K 

ASHARAF P K (FTHR) PARAMBANKOTTAMMAL 
HOUSE, IRUMBUZHI, 

ANAKKAYAM, 
IRUMBUZHI P O, 
676509, ERNAD

  

173 15/01/2026 MUHAMMED AZIM 
M P 

SHAJAHAN 
MANHAMPALLY 

(FTHR)

MANHAMPALLI 
HOUSE, CHELOOR, 

KODUR, KODUR P O, 
676504, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

174 15/01/2026 FATHIMA RINSHA AYYOOB C K (FTHR) CHAKKALAKUNNAN 
HOUSE, 

ANAKKAYAM, 
ANAKKAYAM, 

ANAKKAYAM P O, 
676509, ERNAD

  

175 15/01/2026 SHIFNA SHERIN K N MUHAMMED ASIR N 
(HSBN)

NOTTATH, 
ARAVANKARA, 
POOKKOTTUR, 
POOKKOTTUR, 

676517, 
MALAPPURAM

  

176 15/01/2026 FAIROOSA JAHAN A 
P

SAIFUDHEEN N H 
(HSBN)

85, Mannolil House, 
Pookolathur, Pulpatta P 

O, 676123, Eranad

  

177 15/01/2026 SOGEERA NASRI K HUSSAIN  (FTHR) KARATHODI HOUSE, 
KONOMPARA, 

MELMURI, 
MELMURI, 676517, 

ERNAD

  



Jan 16, 2026, 4:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

178 15/01/2026 SHAHANA SHIRIN V NAVAS 
VAKYATHODI (FTHR)

THOYKKARAPALLIYALI 
HOUSE, NERAVATH, 

MORAYUR, 
OZHUKUR  P O, 

673642, 
MALAPPURAM

  

179 15/01/2026 NIDA HANIYA 
FATHIMA M

SUNEER  M (FTHR) MANNETHODI 
HOUSE, 

ATHANIKKAL, 
POOKKOTTUR, 

VALLUVAMBRAM P 
O, 673642, ERANAD

  

180 15/01/2026 SHAMNIYA  
MIRSHA  M P 

SHIHAB M P (FTHR) MADATHILPARAMBIL 
ALINCHUVADU, 

NIRAMARUTHUR, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 

676109, TIRUR

  

181 15/01/2026 FATHIMA SHAHMA P SAMEER P A (FTHR) 22/261-A, 
POOLAKKANNI 
HOUSE, KOLAR, 
MYLAPPURAM, 
DOWN HILL P O, 
676519, ERNAD

  

182 15/01/2026 SAMEERA MOL N SHAMSUDHEEN 
NECHIYIL (FTHR)

NECHIYIL HOUSE, 
ATHANIKKAL, 
POOKKOTTUR, 

VALLUVAMBRAM, 
673642, 

MALAPPURAM

  

183 15/01/2026 MAMMEERYAKKUTTY 
VALAPRA 

Mohammed V (FTHR) 2/ 434, Parakkal House, 
Trippanachi, 

Trippanachi Po, 673641, 
Eranad

  

184 15/01/2026 ANFASUL HAQ ALI AKBAR M (FTHR) 20, 
MULLAMADAKKAL 
HOUSE, CHEEKODE, 
CHEEKODE, 673645, 

KONDOTTY

  



Jan 16, 2026, 4:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

185 15/01/2026 AYISHAKUTTY ABOOBACKER 
(HSBN)

PEEDIYEKKAL 
VALAPPIL, 

PALLIKKARA, 
NANNAMMUKKU, 
NANNAMMUKKU, 
679575, PONNANI

  

186 15/01/2026 FIZA FIROZE VALAN FIROZE BABU 
VALAN (FTHR)

33/284 SUBI NIVAS, 
KOLMANNA,HAJIYARPALLI 

PO, PANAKKAD, 
HAJIYARPALLI PO, 

676519, ERANAD

  

187 15/01/2026 FATHIMA M ALAVIKKUTTY M 
(FTHR)

09/243 
MANGULANGARA 

HOUSE, 
KARAPARAMBA, 

PULPATTA, 
PULPATTA P O, 
673639, ERANAD

  

188 15/01/2026 Jubairiya Mullanchery Abdu Salam (HSBN) W/o Abdu Salam, 
Thorappa House , 

Ayanikundu, 
Anakkayam, 

Anakkayam Post, 
676509, Ernad

  

189 15/01/2026 AKSHAY KRISHNA P 
M

MOHANDAS P U 
(FTHR)

PUTHAN PURAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

NILAMPATHI, 
KARUVARAKUNDU, 
IRINGATTIRI, 676523, 

NILAMBUR

  

190 15/01/2026 BASMA C K SIDDEEQUE C K 
(FTHR)

CHAKKALAKKUNNAN 
HOUSE, CHECK 

POST, ANAKKAYAM, 
ANAKKAYAM, 
676509, ERNAD

  



Jan 16, 2026, 4:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

191 15/01/2026 NIDHA FATHIMA K AJMAL K K (HSBN) KORAMBA 
KADENGAL HOUSE, 

VADAKKUMURI, 
ANAKKAYAM, 

IRUMBUZHI P O, 
676509, ERNAD

  

192 15/01/2026 HAFEELA. K AMEER ALI K C 
(HSBN)

KUNDUKULATHIL 
HOUSE, Ozhukur, 
Morayur, Ozhukur, 
673642, Kondotty

  

193 15/01/2026 SHAHMA O P K AHAMMEDKUTTY O 
P K (FTHR)

KALATHINGAL, 
TRIPPANACHI P O, 

PULPATTA, 
TRIPPANACHI, 

673641, ERANAD

  

194 15/01/2026 FATHIMA RAYYA C K MUJEEB C K (FTHR) MULLATHODUVIL 
HOUSE, MONGAM, 

MONGAM, 
MONGAM, 673642, 

KONDOTTY

  

195 15/01/2026 DHANISH MUBARAK KALAPPADAN 
KOLLENI UMMAR 

(FTHR)

KALAPPADAN 
KOLLENI HOUSE, 

OTTATHARA, 
KODUR, KODUR, 

676504, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

196 15/01/2026 SAHAD M P SULFEEKAR MP 
(FTHR)

MANJAMPALLY 
HOUSE, CHELOOR, 

KODUR, KODUR P O, 
676504, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

197 15/01/2026 JUBAIRIYA K MUSTHAFA 
THARAYIL  (HSBN)

THARAYIL HOUSE, 
UMMATHUR 

SCHOOL PARAMBA, 
KODUR, 

PAZHAMALLUR P O, 
676506, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 16, 2026, 4:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

198 15/01/2026 KHADEEJA RINSHA 
M

IBRAHIM (FTHR) MANNETHODI 
HOUSE, 

CHEENIKKAL, 
POOKKOTTUR, 

VALLUVAMBRAM, 
673642, ERNAD

  

199 15/01/2026 FATHIMA NOUSHY P 
M 

SHAMEEM M (HSBN) 20/140 , MECHEERI 
HOUSE, IRUMBUZHI, 

ANAKKAYAM, 
IRUMBUZHI P O, 
676509, ERNAD

  

200 15/01/2026 RINSHIDHA A SHAHID N (HSBN) NOORENGAL 
HOUSE, VELLUR, 
POOKKOTTUR, 

VELLUR, 676517, 
ERANAD

  

201 15/01/2026 MOHAMMED JAWAD 
C P 

ABDUL JALEEL C P 
(FTHR)

CHERUKAPPALLI 
HOUSE, 

KIDANGAYAM, 
MUDIKKODE, 

PANDALLUR, 676521, 
PANDALLUR

  

202 15/01/2026 FATHIMA AMEERA 
SK 

SUHAIL 
MANKARATHODI 

(HSBN)

MANKARATHODI 
HOUSE, 

MYLAPPURAM, 
PANAKKAD, 

DOWNHILL P O, 
676519, ERNAD

  

203 15/01/2026 MUHAMMED ARIF C Ashraf (FTHR) Neelattuthodi House, 
Ozhukur, Morayur, 
Ozhukur, 673642, 

Kondotty

  

204 15/01/2026 FATHIMA 
MURSHIDA C K 

MUHAMMED ALI C K 
(FTHR)

CHAIL KOLOTH, 
IRUMBUZHI, 

ANAKKAYAM, 
IRUMBUZHI, 676517, 

MALAPPURAM

  



Jan 16, 2026, 4:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

205 15/01/2026 HITHA P VIJAYAN P (FTHR) THALAPPINKUNNU 
HOUSE, 

CHEENIKKAL, 
POOKKOTTUR, 

VALLUVAMBRAM P 
O, 673642, ERNAD

  

206 15/01/2026 ZIYAD K MOIDEEN HAJI 
(FTHR)

KARUTHEDATH 
VEED, 

KULATHINGAL 
PALLIYALI, 

POOKKOTTUR, 
POOKKOTTUR, 
676517, ERANAD

  

207 15/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
N K 

ABDUNNAZER N K 
(FTHR)

NECHIKKADAN 
HOUSE, CHEPPUR, 

ANAKKAYAM, 
ANAKKAYAM, 
676509, ERNAD

  

208 15/01/2026 RASHIDA P ABDUL JALEEL 
MANGARATHODI 

(HSBN)

PULIYODATH 
PARAMBIL HOUSE, 
CHERUPUTHOOR, 

PULPATTA, 
OLAMATHIL, 673642, 

ERNAD

  

209 15/01/2026 SAHAD P C MUHAMMAD 
POTTANAMCHALI 

(FTHR)

POOLAKKATTIL 
HOUSE, 

VALAMANGALAM, 
PULPATTA, 

PULPATTA, 676123, 
ERANAD

  

210 15/01/2026 RIDHA FATHIMA 
POOKKATTIL 

RIYAS BABU 
POOKKATTIL (FTHR)

POOKKATTIL 
HOUSE, 

CHEMMANKADAVU, 
MALAPPURAM, 

DOWN HILL, 676519, 
ERNAD

  



Jan 16, 2026, 4:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

211 15/01/2026 AYISHA SAFA A P RIYAS N (HSBN) NAMBATH HOUSE, 
ATHANIKKAL, 
POOKKOTTUR, 

VALLUVAMBRAM P 
O, 673642, ERNAD

  

212 15/01/2026 ABIJITH K ANIL KUMAR K 
(FTHR)

1/350 KELIKKODAN, 
MANGATTUPULAM, 
KODUR, KODUR P O, 

676504, ERNAD

  

213 15/01/2026 Mohamed Reji Koothrat Jameela (MTHR) Lavanya, Kattungal, 
Munduparamba, 
Munduparamba, 
676509, Ernad

  

214 15/01/2026 SHAHINA MARFIYA 
K 

THANVEER K P 
(HSBN)

KALATHINGAL 
PALLIYALI HOUSE, 

MONGAM, 
MORAYUR, 

MONGAM, 673642, 
MALAPPURAM

  

215 15/01/2026 SUHAINA P MUHAMMED 
BASHEER (FTHR)

PULIKKAL HOUSE, 
EDAYIPALAM, 
PANAKKAD, 

PATTERKADAVU, 
676519, ERANAD

  

216 15/01/2026 HIBA FATHIMA P C ABOOBACKER P C 
(FTHR)

650, 
PALLARAPARAMBIL 

HOUSE, 
POOKOLATHUR, 

PULPATTA, 
PULPATTA P O, 
676123, ERANAD

  

217 15/01/2026 SAHLA SHERIN A C SHAHID MUNEER N 
K (HSBN)

44/32,NARIPATTA 
KAPPOOR HOUSE, 

MELMURI, 
MELMURI, 

MELMURI, 676517, 
ERNAD

  



Jan 16, 2026, 4:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

218 15/01/2026 FATHIMA FIDHA P SUNEER P (FTHR) PANALI, MONGAM, 
MONGAM, 

MONGAM, 673642, 
KONDOTTY

  

219 15/01/2026 MUSTHAFA K MOIDEEN KUTTY K 
(FTHR)

KUZHIKKAD 
KOTTAPPURAM 

HOUSE, 
VALLUVAMBRAM, 

POOKKOTTUR, 
VALLUVAMBRAM, 

673642, ERNAD

  

220 15/01/2026 SHAMSIYA M SHAMSUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

MANNETHODI, 
MOOCHIKKAL, 
POOKKOTTUR, 

VALLUVAMBRAM, 
673642, 

MALAPPURAM

  

221 15/01/2026 FOUSIYA T K MUHAMMED IQBAL 
(HSBN)

VAIDYAR HOUSE, 
KARATHODE, 
APPAKKADU, 

PATTARKADAVU P 
O, 676519, ERNAD

  

222 15/01/2026 ABDUL AZEEZ K P MUHAMMED (FTHR) KOZHINHIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, WEST 

KODUR, KODUR, 
KODUR, 676504, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

223 15/01/2026 RUBEENA T P MOIDEEN KUTTY 
(FTHR)

THURAYANPILAKKAL, 
KARAPARAMB, 
POOKKOTTUR, 

VELLUR, 676517, 
MALAPPURAM

  

224 15/01/2026 Mohammad Ubaid M Mujeeb M (FTHR) Moosakanakth, 
Edakkadappuram, tanur, 

tanur, 676302, tirur

  



Jan 16, 2026, 4:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

225 15/01/2026 FATHIMA P K SAKKEER HUSSAIN 
(HSBN)

AMYAN 
PANAMBARAKKAL 

HOUSE, 
CHOLAKKAL, 

KODUR, KODUR P O, 
676504, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

226 15/01/2026 FAHMIDHA K P MUJEEBRAHMAN 
(FTHR)

KOLLAPARAMBAN 
HOUSE, 

MOOCHIKKAL, 
POOKKOTTUR, 

VALLUVAMBRAM, 
673642, ERANAD

  

227 15/01/2026 MAIZ MOHAMED 
SHAFI 

MOHAMED SHAFI 
PANDARAKKAL 

(FTHR)

16/470-
A,KOPILAKKAL 
HOUSE, WEST 

KODUR, KODUR, 
KODUR P O, 676504, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

228 15/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
ASHMIL O C 

RASHEED O C (FTHR) 17/302-B  OTTAKATH 
CHOLAKKAL 

HOUSE, 
PERIMBALAM, 
ANAKKAYAM 

VILLAGE, 
PERIMBALAM POST, 

676509, ERNAD

  

229 15/01/2026 MUNAWIRA E MOHAMMED SAJAS 
(HSBN)

VARIKKAKADAN 
HOUSE, KOLMANNA, 

PANAKKAD, 
HAJIYARPALLI P O, 

676519, ERNAD

  

230 15/01/2026 Arfan Mohamed Reji Mohamed Reji Koothrat 
(FTHR)

Lavanya House, 
Kattungal, 

Munduparamba, 
Munduparamba, 
676509, Ernad

  



Jan 16, 2026, 4:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

231 15/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
RASHEEN P 

MUJEEB RAHMAN 
PULLIYIL (FTHR)

PULLIYIL HOUSE, 
VADAKKEPURAM, 

MELMURI, 
MELMURI, 676517, 

ERANAD

  

232 15/01/2026 MUHSINA K RABEER (HSBN) KOLAKKATTIL 
HOUSE, CHELOOR, 
KODUR, KODUR, 

676504, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

233 15/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
NISHAD 

ABDUL NASAR 
(FTHR)

NACHIKKANDAN 
HOUSE, 

MUNDAKKODE, 
KODUR, 

PAZHAMALLUR P O, 
676506, 

PERINTALMANNA

  

234 15/01/2026 FATHIMA SUHARA 
M T

MOHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA (FTHR)

MANKARATHODI 
HOUSE, 

ANAKKAYAM, 
ANAKKAYAM, 

ANAKKAYAM POST, 
676509, MANJERI

  

235 15/01/2026 SUMAYYA  P V HAFSATH C (MTHR) CHEMMALA VEEDU, 
THOTTEKKAD, 

PULPATTA, 
PULPATTA, 676123, 

ERANAD

  

236 15/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
RISHAD p

ABDUL RASHEED P 
(FTHR)

PULIKKAL, 
KADAMBODE, 
PANDALLUR, 
KADAMBODE, 

676521, ERANAD

  

237 15/01/2026 JUNAID T UMMER T (FTHR) THEKKEDATH, 
PERIMBALAM, 
ANAKKAYAM, 
PERIMBALAM, 
676509, ERNAD

  



Jan 16, 2026, 4:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

238 15/01/2026 M9HAMMED 
ASBEER T 

Ayisha (MTHR) Valekkuth House, 
Ozhukur, Morayur, 
Ozhukur, 673642, 

Kondotty

  

239 15/01/2026 AJWA N K SADARUDHEEN 
NADUVATHKUNDIL 

(FTHR)

NADUVATHKUNDIL 
HOUSE, 

UMMATHUR, 
KODUR, 

PAZHAMALLUR P O, 
676506, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

240 15/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
ARSHAD K P

MOHAMMED 
SHAKIR K P (FTHR)

KALAKAPPARA, 
MUDIKKODE, 
PANDALLUR, 

KADAMBODE P O, 
676521, ERANAD

  

241 15/01/2026 MIDLAJ P ABDUL KABEER 
PALAKKAN (FTHR)

PALAKKAN HOUSE, 
MELMURI, 
MELMURI, 

POOKKOTTUR P O, 
676517, ERNAD

  

242 15/01/2026 AHAMMED NAVAS N ABDUL MALIK N 
(FTHR)

NOORENGAL 
HOUSE, PILAKKAL, 

MELMURI, MELMURI 
POST, 676517, ERNAD

  

243 15/01/2026 SABIRA 
VATTAPARAMBAN

MUHAMMED ABDUL 
BARI 

POTTANAMCHALI 
(HSBN)

POOLAKKATTIL 
HOUSE, 

VALAMANGALAM, 
PULPATTA, 

PULPATTA P O, 
676123, ERNAD

  

244 15/01/2026 BINSHA K P MUHAMED SUBAIR 
K P (FTHR)

KONDOTTY 
PARAMBAN, 

ARAVANKARA, 
POOKKOTTUR, 
POOKKOTTUR, 

676517, 
MALAPPURAM

  



Jan 16, 2026, 4:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

245 15/01/2026 NIDHA FATHIMA  C K MOHAMMED C K 
(FTHR)

29/398 CHALATTIL 
KALLADITHODI 

HOUSE, 
THADAPARAMBA, 

MELMURI, MELMURI 
P O, 676517, ERNAD

  

246 15/01/2026 FATHIMA HANNA M 
A  

ABDUL GAFOOR M A 
(FTHR)

M A HOUSE, J M 
ROAD, PONNANI, 

PONNANI 
NAGARAM, 679583, 

PONNANI

  

247 15/01/2026 ANAGHA P CHANDU P (FTHR) 14/73 KARATHADAM 
HOUSE, ARIMBRA, 

ARIMBRA, 
ARIMBRA, 673638, 

KONDOTTY

  

248 15/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RISWAN T

SHEREEF (FTHR) THOMBRA HOUSE, 
CHANJAL, KODUR, 

CHATTIPPARAMBA, 
676504, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

249 15/01/2026 FATHIMA ZIYANA  P MUHAMMED FARIS 
K M (HSBN)

03/167.KILIYAMANNIL 
HOUSE, 

CHEMMANKADAVU, 
KODUR, KODUR P O, 

676504, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

250 15/01/2026 Muneer Kallyan Thodi Fathima (MTHR) Kallyanthodi, 
Kalathingal Padi, 

Anakkayam, 
Anakkayam, 676509, 

Eranad

  

251 15/01/2026 ASWANI P VALSAN P (FTHR) PANANGUTH, 
MUNDUPARMBA, 
MALAPPURAM, 

MUNDUPARAMBA, 
676509, ERANAD

  



Jan 16, 2026, 4:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

252 15/01/2026 Faseelamol M A Mohamed Biju Koothrat 
(HSBN)

Lavanya House, 
Kattungal, 

Munduparamba, 
Munduparamba, 
676509, Ernad

  

253 15/01/2026 RAMSEENA P MUBARACK 
MOZHIKKAL (HSBN)

Mozhikkal House, 
Valluvambram, 

Pookkottur, 
Valluvambram, 673642, 

Ernad

  

254 15/01/2026 FASEELA M MOIDEEN KUTTY 
(FTHR)

7/, MOZHIKKAL 
HOUSE, 

CHALUPARAMBU, 
POOKKOTTUR P O, 

676517, ERNAD

  

255 15/01/2026 FATHIMA FIHA K SWAFVAN M C 
(HSBN)

MATTUMMAL 
HOUSE, 

RANDATHANI, 
PULPATTA, 

OLAMATHIL, 673642, 
ERNAD

  

256 15/01/2026 SUHAINA P NIHAS N K (HSBN) NECHIKKANDAH 
HOUSE, 

MUNDAKKODE, 
KODUR, 

PAZHAMALLUR P O, 
676506, 

PERINTALMANNA

  

257 15/01/2026 MAFIDA M SHAHUL HAMEED M 
(HSBN)

MATTUMAL HOUSE, 
ANAKKAYAM, 
ANAKKAYAM, 
ANAKKAYAM, 

676509, 
MALAPPURAM

  



Jan 16, 2026, 4:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

258 15/01/2026 FATHIMA RIFNA K P MOHAMMED 
SHAKIR K P (FTHR)

KALAKAPPARA 
HOUSE, 

MUDIKKODE, 
PANDALLUR, 

KADAMBODE P O, 
676521, ERANAD 

TALUK

  

259 15/01/2026 ABHISREE C BINDHU P (MTHR) 14/197 
KARATHADAM 

HOUSE, ARIMBRA, 
MORAYUR, 

ARIMBRA, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

260 15/01/2026 THASHREEFA M ABDUL SALIM K 
(HSBN)

23/369 KAKKENGAL, 
VADAKKUMMURI, 

ANAKKAYAM, 
IRUMBUZHI, 676509, 

ERNAD

  

261 15/01/2026 SHAHABAS BANU A 
V 

MUNEERUDHEEN K 
(HSBN)

KODITHODI HOUSE, 
ATHANIKKAL, 
POOKKOTTUR, 

VALLUVAMBRAM 
POST, 676122, ERNAD

  

262 15/01/2026 FIDHA ROSHNI P P MANSOOR K (HSBN) CHALADATHIL 
HOUSE, 

PAPPNIPPARA, 
ANAKKAYAM, 

PAPPINIPPARA P O, 
676122, ERNAD

  

263 15/01/2026 FARSANA THESNI T MUHAMMED 
SHEREEF (FTHR)

THOMBRA HOUSE, 
CHANJAL, KODUR, 

CHATTIPPARAMBA, 
676504, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

264 15/01/2026 MUBASHIRA P MUSTHAFA (FTHR) PULPADAN HOUSE, 
WEST KODUR, 

KODUR, KODUR, 
676504, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 16, 2026, 4:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

265 15/01/2026 SHAIJAL T THEKKETHIL 
ABOOBACKER 

(FTHR)

THEKKETHIL 
HOUSE, 

CHOLAKKAL, 
KODUR, KODUR P O, 

676504, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

266 15/01/2026 SUGANDHI M JAYAN B (HSBN) KRISHNA HOUSE, 
THAMARAKUZHI   

NEAR 
MARIYAMMAN 

KOVIL, 
MALAPPURAM, 

MALAPPURAM P O, 
676505, ERNAD

  

267 15/01/2026 Naseeb N K Muhammed Hassan N K 
(FTHR)

Nhandukanni House, 
Arimbra, Morayur, 
Arimbra, 673638, 

Kondotty

  

268 15/01/2026 MUNAF 
ALIKKAKATH

MOHAMMED KUTTY 
ALIKKAKATH (FTHR)

364, Pulikkottil House, 
Edathil Palliyali, 
Valamangalam, 

Pulpatta, Pulpatta PO, 
676123, Eranad

  

269 15/01/2026 Sahla T Sujahudheen  T (HSBN) Illikkal House, 
Aravankara, Pookkottur, 

Pookkottur Post, 
676517, Ernad

  

270 15/01/2026 DILSHA FATHIMA  P 
K 

SAFEEQUE P K  
(FTHR)

PALEMPADIYAN 
KAPPATTU, 

MANNAMPARA, 
IRUMBUZHI, 

IRUMBUZHI, 676509, 
ERANAD

  

271 15/01/2026 HAFEEFA SHERIN K MUHAMMED FAYIS 
K T (HSBN)

NELLIKKUNNUMMAL 
HOUSE, 

VALLUVAMBRAM, 
POOKKOTTUR, 

VALLUVAMBRAM P 
O, 673642, ERNAD

  



Jan 16, 2026, 4:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

272 15/01/2026 NOUFAL K P HAMSA MUSLIYAR 
K P (FTHR)

KOLLAPPARAMBAN 
HOUSE, PULLARA, 

POOKKOTTUR, 
VALLUVAMBRAM P 

O, 673642, ERNAD

  

273 15/01/2026 Varunjith C C Sunitha  (MTHR) Chenganasseri, 
Vadasseri, 

Perakamanna, 
pannippara, 676541, 

Eranadu

  

274 15/01/2026 Sajna Parancheeri Ahammed Parancheeri 
(FTHR)

Parancheeri, 
Cheruvellur, 

Aravankara, Pookkottur, 
676517, Ernad

  

275 15/01/2026 FATHIMA SHIFA P P AJMAL C (HSBN) CHOLAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

VALLUVAMBRAM, 
POOKKOTTUR, 

VALLUVAMBRAM P 
O, 673642, 

MALAPPURAM

  

276 15/01/2026 MOHAMMED SAJAD 
KK 

ABDURASHEED 
KOTTUKADAN 

(FTHR)

KOTTUKADAN 
HOUSE, 

MUNDAKKODE, 
KODUR, 

PAZHAMALLUR P O, 
676506, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

277 15/01/2026 FARSANA THESNI T MUHAMMED 
SHEREEF (FTHR)

THOMRA HOUSE, 
CHANJAL, KODUR, 

CHATTIPPARAMBA, 
676504, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

278 15/01/2026 Muhammed Aslah C P Muhammed Basheer C 
P (FTHR)

Cherukappally, 
Kidangayam, Pandallur, 
Pandallur, 676521, Ernad

  



Jan 16, 2026, 4:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

279 15/01/2026 AKSHAY P CHANDHU P (FTHR) 14/73 KARATHADAM 
HOUSE, ARIMBRA, 

ARIMBRA, 
ARIMBRA, 673638, 

KONDOTTY

  

280 15/01/2026 Muhammed Nishad P C  Haneefa P C (FTHR) Pallara House, 
Pookalathur Pallara, 

Pulpatta, Pulpatta P O, 
676123, Ernad

  

281 15/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
M

ABDUL SALAM M 
(FTHR)

33/400/B MUSLIYAR 
HOUSE, KOLMANNA, 

KOLMANNA, 
HAJIYARPALLI, 
676519, ERNAD

  

282 15/01/2026 MAIMOONA K NAJEEB (HSBN) POOCHAKANNADI 
HOUSE, PULPATTA, 

PULPATTA, 
PALAKKAD POST, 

673642, 
MALAPPURAM

  

283 15/01/2026 FATHIMA RINSHA C SAIDALAVI (FTHR) CHELANGADAN 
HOUSE, 

SHAPPINKUNNU, 
PULPATTA VILLAGE, 

PULPATTA POST, 
676123, ERNAD

  

284 15/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
HASHIM P K 

MUJEEB P K (FTHR) PATTARKADAVAN 
HOUSE, 

KARATHODE, 
PANAKKAD, 
OORAKAM 

MELMURI P O, 
676519, 

TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 16, 2026, 4:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

285 15/01/2026 MARIYA MARJAN T NASAR THONDIYIL 
(FTHR)

THODEMOOCHIYIL, 
VALLUVAMBRAM, 

POOKKOTTUR, 
VALLUVAMBRAM P 

O, 673642, 
MALAPPURAM

  

286 15/01/2026 AFNA N K MAHABOOB  M 
(HSBN)

Mozhikkal House, 
Valluvambram, 

Pookkottur, 
Valluvambram, 673642, 

Ernad

  

287 15/01/2026 HAMNA M  AMEER M (FTHR) 26/158-A 
MANKARATHODI 

HOUSE, 
KIZHAKKETHALA, 

PANAKKAD, 
DOWNHILL PO, 
676519, ERNAD

  

288 15/01/2026 Fathima Sana O Moideen O (FTHR) Olikkal, 
kizhakkumparamba, 
Pandallur, Pandallur, 

676521, Ernad

  

289 15/01/2026 SWATHI PRADU K PRATHEEP KUMAR K 
(FTHR)

SOORYA 17/262 B, 
CHERATTUKUZHI, 

MALAPPURAM, 
MALAPPURAM P O, 

676505, ERNAD

  

290 15/01/2026 NIHNA SHERIN K T MUHAMMED 
HANEEFA 

KUYYILTHODI 
(FTHR)

KUYYILTHODI 
HOUSE, 

VALLUVAMBRAM, 
POOKKOTTUR, 

VALLUVAMBRAM P 
O, 673642, ERNAD

  

291 15/01/2026 SHIFA M ABDUL KABEER M 
(FTHR)

26/158 
MANKARATHODY, 
KIZHAKKETHALA, 

PANAKKAD, 
DOWNHILL P O, 
676519, ERNAD

  



Jan 16, 2026, 4:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

292 15/01/2026 JISHNU V SHARADA K K 
(MTHR)

VELUTHETHODI 
HOUSE, PANAYI, 
ANAKKAYAM, 

ANAKKAYAM P O, 
676509, ERNAD

  

293 15/01/2026 MUHAMMED NIHAD 
N 

KUNJIMOHAMMED 
N (FTHR)

NADUTHODI HOUSE, 
MUNDAKKODE, 

KODUR, 
PAZHAMALLUR P O, 

676506, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

294 15/01/2026 MOHAMMED SIBILI 
K T 

SAKKARIYA K T 
(FTHR)

KUNHITHODI 
HOUSE, 

KARATHODE, 
PANAKKAD, 

PATTERKADAVU P 
O, 676519, ERNAD

  

295 15/01/2026 HASIM MADARI ALAVI MADARI 
(FTHR)

MADARI HOUSE, 
ANAKKAYAM, 
ANAKKAYAM, 

ANAKKAYAM P O, 
676509, ERNAD

  

296 15/01/2026 UMMU SULAIM MANSOORALI K 
(FTHR)

14/60 KUNNAN 
HOUSE, 

KALAMBADI, 
MALAPPURAM, 
MALAPPURAM, 
676505, ERNAD

  

297 15/01/2026 SHABNA K P SHARAFALI N T 
(HSBN)

PALANGOTTE 
PARAMBU HOUSE, 

PULPATTA, 
PULPATTA, 

PULPATTA P O, 
676123, ERNAD

  



Jan 16, 2026, 4:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

298 15/01/2026 JAHANA SHIRIN A MOIDEEN A (FTHR) KARAYILTHODU 
HOUSE, OZHUKUR, 

MORAYUR, 
OZHUKUR POST, 

673642, 
MALAPPURAM

  

299 15/01/2026 HARIDASAN K Thalasseriyan (FTHR) Muchirikundu House, 
Ozhukur, Morayur, 
Morayur, 673642, 

Kondotty

  

300 15/01/2026 SILNA K K ABDUL KAREEM K 
(FTHR)

PADIKUTH HOUSE, 
KUZHIMANNA VIA, 

PALAKKAD, 
PULPATTA, 673641, 

ERNAD

  

301 15/01/2026 FATHIMA RINSHI K ABDU SAMAD 
KUNNAKKADAN 

(FTHR)

KUNNAKKADAN 
HOUSE, 

CHOLAKKAL, 
KODUR, KODUR P O, 

676504, 
PERINTALMANNA

  

302 15/01/2026 Sareena K MOHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA O T 

(HSBN)

OTTAKATH, 
MUDIKKODE 

KADAMBODE, 
PANDALLUR, 
KADAMBODE, 

676521, 
MALAPPURAM

  

303 15/01/2026 FATHIMA HISANA P MUHAMMED 
UBAIDULLA V T 

(HSBN)

MOONNUPOKKIL 
HOUSE, 

CHOLAKKAL, 
MORAYUR, 

OZHUKUR, 673642, 
KONDOTTY

  



Jan 16, 2026, 4:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

304 15/01/2026 AMNA E JEMSHID K K (HSBN) KORAMBA 
KADENGAL, 
IRUMBUZHI, 

ANAKKAYAM, 
IRUMBUZHI, 676509, 

ERNAD

  

305 15/01/2026 SONU A R RIYAZ BABU K 
(HSBN)

26/415 A, KONNOLA 
HOUSE, 

PAITHINIPARAMBA, 
PANAKKAD, DOWN 

HILL P O, 676519, 
ERANAD

  

306 15/01/2026 SALMANUL FARIS 
NELLIKATT  

SHAUKATHALI 
NELLIKAT (FTHR)

NELLIKATT HOUSE, 
VALLUVAMBRAM, 

POOKKOTTUR, 
VALLUVAMBRAM P 

O, 673642, 
MALAPPURAM

  

307 15/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SWALIH T

AMINA  P (MTHR) 15/504 
THOTTITHODU 

HOUSE, MORAYUR, 
MORAYUR, 

MORAYUR, 673642, 
KONDOTTY

  

308 15/01/2026 Rishana P Mohammed Rishad E 
(HSBN)

Elayodath Andikkattil 
House, Pulpatta, 

Pulpatta, Pulpatta P O, 
676123, Ernad

  

309 15/01/2026 SHIBILA NASREEN P AMEER HAMZA 
(FTHR)

PULIYAN THODI 
HOUSE, 

PERIMBALAM, 
PERIMBALAM, 
PERIMBALAM, 
676509, ERANAD

  

310 15/01/2026 MINHA FATHIMA P P PALLIYALI 
PEEDIYEKKAL 
MOHAMMED 

BASHEER (FTHR)

ATHIKKATTIL 
HOUSE, MELMURI 

27, MELMURI, 
MELMURI P O, 
676517, ERNAD

  



Jan 16, 2026, 4:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

311 15/01/2026 SHAHANA NASREEN 
K 

ABDU SALAM 
KONGAYATH (FTHR)

KONGAYATH 
HOUSE, 

CHEMMANKADAVU, 
KODUR, KODUR P O, 

676504, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

312 15/01/2026 AKHILA A SUBRAMANNIAN 
APPADA (FTHR)

APPADA HOUSE, 
PALLIPPADI, 

POOKKOTTUR, 
POOKKOTTUR POST, 

676517, ERNAD

  

313 15/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHAFI 
M K

BEERAN  M K (FTHR) MARAKKAN 
KUNNAN HOUSE, 

ALPATTAKULAMBA, 
KODUR, KODUR 

POST, 676504, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

314 15/01/2026 MUBARAK MUSTHAFA (FTHR) PULPADAN HOUSE, 
WEST KODUR, 

KODUR, KODUR, 
676504, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

315 15/01/2026 Mehna K Mohamed Biju Koothrat 
(FTHR)

Lavanya House, 
Kattungal, 

Munduparamba, 
Munduparamba, 
676509, Ernad

  

316 15/01/2026 fathima rinsha shafi (FTHR) 131, kuttayi, mangalam, 
kuttayi, 676562, 

thavanur

  

317 15/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHABIL HAYDRES 

SAJUDHEEN K (FTHR) KUNNATHADI, 
CHECKPOST, 

ANAKKAYAM, 
ANAKKAYAM, 
676509, ERNAD

  



Jan 16, 2026, 4:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

318 15/01/2026 MOHAMMED UDAIF 
VARIKKODAN 

MOIDEEN 
VARIKKODAN (FTHR)

VARIKKODAN  
HOUSE, WEST 

KODUR, KODUR, 
KODUR P O, 676504, 
PERINTALMANNA

  

319 15/01/2026 SINIYAS T  ISHAQUE T (FTHR) THATTAYIL, 
PERIMBALAM, 
ANAKKAYAM, 
PERIMBALAM, 
676509, ERNAD

  

320 15/01/2026 ASMABY 
AMANULLA 

AMANULLA P A 
(HSBN)

PANDARA ARAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

MYLAPPURAM, 
MALAPPURAM, 

DOWN HILL, 676519, 
ERNAD

  

321 15/01/2026 NAJEEDA P P NAJMUDEEN (HSBN) CHERUKATTIL 
HOUSE, EAST 

KODUR, KODUR, 
CHATTIPPARAMBA, 

676504, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

322 15/01/2026 FADHIL K ABDUL SAMAD K 
(FTHR)

KUNNAKKAD 
HOUSE, NIT SCHOOL, 

MORAYUR  PO, 
MORAYUR, 673642, 

KONDOTTY

  

323 15/01/2026 MURSHIDA 
THASNIM T 

MOHAMED ANSIF 
(HSBN)

PARATHODUVIL 
HOUSE, OZHUKUR, 

MORAYUR, 
OZHUKUR, 673642, 

KONDOTTY

  

324 15/01/2026 FATHIMA RINSHA ABDUL MAJEED 
(FTHR)

151-AMBALATHODI, 
KIZHAKUMPADAM, 

MELATTUR, 
KIZHAKUMPADAM, 

679326, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 16, 2026, 4:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

325 15/01/2026 Thanha K Mohamed Abee K 
(FTHR)

Lavanya House, 
Kattungal, 

Munduparamba, 
Munduparamba, 
676509, Ernad

  

326 15/01/2026 DHILSHA FATHIMA 
T 

MUHAMMED ADIL P 
(HSBN)

PARI, MAMPARAMB, 
KOLMANNA, 

HAJIYARPALLI, 
676519, 

MALAPPURAM

  

327 15/01/2026 FATHIMA DILHA P K HASHIR ALI 
KAPPUKUTH 

POTTAMMAL (HSBN)

KAPPUKUTH 
POTTAMMAL 

HOUSE, MELMURI, 
MELMURI, MELMURI 
P O, 676517, ERANAD

  

328 15/01/2026 RAHIYANATH  
ALUNGAL

NOUSHAD K (HSBN) 15/1079 F , 
KUNNATHODI 

HOUSE, 
THAMARAKKUZHI, 

MALAPPURAM, 
MALAPPURAM P O, 

676505, ERANAD

  

329 15/01/2026 MOHAMED 
BASHEER 

VARIKKODAN 

MOIDEEN 
VARIKKODAN (FTHR)

VARIKKODAN 
HOUSE, WEST 

KODUR, KODUR, 
KODUR P O, 676504, 
PERINTALMANNA

  

330 15/01/2026 NAFEED  
PILAKKACHALIL

ALI PILAKKACHALIL 
(FTHR)

PILAKKACHALIL 
HOUSE, KOOMPARA, 

POOKKOTTUR, 
POOKKOTTUR POST, 

676517, ERNAD

  

331 15/01/2026 FARISA C MOHAMMED 
SWALIH P (HSBN)

KOLAKKUTH 
HOUSE, THAZHE 

MONGAM, 
MONGAM, MONGAM 

PO, 673642, 
KONDOTTY

  



Jan 16, 2026, 4:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

332 15/01/2026 RAZIKA M IQBAL (FTHR) MANCHERY HOUSE, 
UMMATHUR, 

KODUR, KODUR P O, 
676504, 

PERINTALMANNA

  

333 15/01/2026 SUBAIDA  KUNHAHAMAD K 
(HSBN)

16/338  
KANNACHETH 

HOUSE, 
PERIMBALAM, 
ANAKKAYAM 

VILLAGE, 
PERIMBALAM POST, 

676509, ERNAD

  

334 15/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
RISHAD K T 

YOOSUF K T (FTHR) KALATHINGATHODI 
HOUSE, 

POTTIPPARA, 
MELMURI, MELMURI 

P O, 676517, ERNAD

  

335 15/01/2026 SAFEENATH  THASNI 
K 

ASHRAF P P (HSBN) PEEDIKAPARAMBAN  
HOUSE, 

MANIPARAMB, 
POOKKOTTUR, 

VALLUVAMBRAM   P 
O, 673642, ERANAD

  

336 15/01/2026 RANIYA SHIRIN M ABDUL RASHEED M 
P (FTHR)

4/184 H, 
MARATHUMPALLY, 

MUNDAKKODE, 
KOOTTILANGADI 

VIA, PAZHAMALLUR 
PO, 676506, 

Perinthalmanna

  

337 15/01/2026 RASHIKA SHEREEN 
V K 

NIYAS K (HSBN) KARATHODI HOUSE, 
MUNDUPARAMBA, 

MALAPPURAM, 
MUNDUPARAMBA P 

O, 676509, ERNAD

  



Jan 16, 2026, 4:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

338 15/01/2026 DILNA SHERIN N HAMZA N (FTHR) KOTTIRUTHI HOUSE, 
MORAYUR, 
MORAYUR, 

MORAYUR POST, 
673642, 

MALAPPURAM

  

339 15/01/2026 SHAMNA SHERIN K SALMANUL FARIS K 
(HSBN)

KOOTHRADAN, 
KONOMPARA, 

MELMURI, MELMURI 
P O, 676517, ERNAD

  

340 15/01/2026 AMJATH SHAROOQ P ABDUL KADER P 
(FTHR)

32/387, PALLIYALI 
HOUSE, 

MUTHUVATHUPARAMBA, 
KHANCHIRAM 

CHOLA, PANAKKAD 
VILLAGE, 

HAJIYARPALLI P O, 
676519, ERNAD 

TALUK

  

341 15/01/2026 SHAREEFA BEEVI  SAYED HAMID 
BUKHARI (HSBN)

THANGAL HOUSE, 
THADAPARAMB, 

MONGAM, 
MONGAM, 673642, 

KONDOTTY

  

342 15/01/2026 REJA RASHEED T YASAR ARAFATH K 
K (HSBN)

KORAMBAMKALAM, 
PAPPINIPPARA, 
ANAKKAYAM 

VILLAGE, 
PAPPINIPPARA P O, 

676122, ERNAD

  

343 15/01/2026 REESHMA K KUNHI MOHAMMED 
K (FTHR)

KOONARI HOUSE, 
PULLANOOR, 

POOKKOTTUR, 
VALLUVAMBRAM P 

O, 673642, 
MALAPPURAM

  



Jan 16, 2026, 4:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

344 15/01/2026 DINU V DIVAKARAN V  
(FTHR)

VELLERY HOUSE, 
POOVATTUKUNDU, 

MALAPPURAM, 
DOWN HILL POST, 

676519, 
MALAPPURAM

  

345 15/01/2026 UMMAR ADIL U NASEERA (MTHR) RAYIMARAKKAR 
VEETTIL, CHANA 

ROAD, 
CHANDAPPADI, 

PONNANI, 679577, 
PONNANI

  

346 15/01/2026 ANANA O K MOHAMMED SHAFI 
OLAKARA (FTHR)

OLAKARA HOUSE, 
KARATHODE, 
PANAKKAD, 

PATTARKADAVU  P 
O, 676519, ERNAD

  

347 15/01/2026 SEBNA V ABDUL NAZER P 
(HSBN)

PARI HOUSE, 
MALAPPURAM, 
DOWN HILL P 

O,MALAPPURAM ,PIN 
676519, DOWN HILL, 

676519, 
TIRURANGADI

  

348 15/01/2026 GAYATHRI 
KRISHNAN 

K P KRISHNAKUMAR 
(FTHR)

KANAKKODI HOUSE, 
ARAVANKARA, 
POOKKOTTUR, 

POOKKOTTUR POST, 
676517, ERNAD

  

349 15/01/2026 FEBINA K ABDUL MUJEEB T 
(HSBN)

THEKKEPURAM 
HOUSE, 

MUNDUPARAMBA, 
MALAPPURAM, 

MUNDUPARAMBA P 
O, 676509, ERNAD

  



Jan 16, 2026, 4:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

350 15/01/2026 ASNAD   P K ABDULLA  P K  
(FTHR)

CHERUCHOLAKKAL 
HOUSE, ARIMBRA, 

MORAYUR, 
ARIMBRA P O, 

673638, KONDOTTY

  

351 15/01/2026 JINEESH A GOPALAN A (FTHR) ARANGATH HOUSE, 
IRUMBUZHI, 

ANAKKAYAM, 
IRUMBUZHI P O, 
676509, ERNAD

  

352 15/01/2026 NASLA NASNI P NISHAD P (HSBN) SANU MANZIL, 
KARAPARAMBU, 

PULPATTA, 
PULPATTA P O, 
676123, ERNAD

  

353 15/01/2026 MOHAMMED SHAN  P KAMARU SAMAN  P 
(FTHR)

PALAKKAL, 
ATHANIKKAL, 
POOKKOTTUR, 

VALLUVAMBRAM P 
O, 673642, ERANAD

  

354 15/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MUSHFIK P

MUJEEB RAHMAN P 
(FTHR)

MELEKANDOLATH 
HOUSE, 

EDAPARAMBA, 
MORAYUR, 

MORAYUR, 673642, 
MALAPPURAM

  

355 15/01/2026 RIKASH 
MOHAMMED B 

RAHEES B (FTHR) KILLIKOTE HOUSE, 
MONGAM, 

MORAYUR VILLAGE, 
MONGAM, 673642, 

KONDOTTY

  

356 15/01/2026 NISHAF  V ABDUL NAZER  
VATTOLI (FTHR)

Kannanthodi House, 
Vellur, Pookkottur, 

Vellur Post, 676517, 
Ernad

  



Jan 16, 2026, 4:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

357 15/01/2026 ANSHAD K ABBAS K (FTHR) KUZHIKKADAN, 
THEKKUMPAD, 
PANDALLUR, 
KADAMBODE, 
676521, ERNAD

  

358 15/01/2026 Yasoda Raman Nair (HSBN) 154, Kalathinpadi, 
Pulpatta, Pulpatta, 

676123, Ernad

  

359 15/01/2026 SUNEERA 
KOLAKKADEN 

RIYAZ BABU K 
(HSBN)

KUVVAKKADAN 
HOUSE, 

PULLIYILANGADI, 
ANAKKAYAM, 

ANAKKAYAM P O, 
676509, ERNAD

  

360 15/01/2026 SHAHEEDA  MOHAMMED SAKIR 
N (HSBN)

NAMBATH HOUSE, 
PAITHINIPARAMBA, 

MELMURI, 
MELMURI, 676517, 

ERNAD

  

361 15/01/2026 SHAMIL ABDULLA ABDUL MUJEEB T 
(FTHR)

THEKKEPURAM 
HOUSE, NEAR NSS 

KARAYOGAM, 
MALAPPURAM, 

MUNDUPARAMBA P 
O, 676509, ERNAD

  

362 15/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ADHNAN A 

Shanavas A (FTHR) 5/45 , 
Ananthamangalam 

House, Trippanachi, 
Pulppatta, Trippanachi P 

O, 673641, Ernadu

  

363 15/01/2026 Vishnu Das K Haridasan K (FTHR) Muchirichikundil 
House, Morayur, 

Morayur, Morayur, 
673642, Kondotty

  

364 15/01/2026 FATHIMA RABEEHA 
T

MOHAMMED KOYA 
(FTHR)

Thayyil House, 
Vadakkuparamba, 

Pandalur, Kadambode, 
676521, Eranad

  



Jan 16, 2026, 4:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

365 15/01/2026 JISHANA K K JAFAR ALI (FTHR) KOORIMANNIL 
KAZHUKKUNNUMMAL 

HOUSE, CHEPPUR, 
ANAKKAYAM, 
ANAKKAYAM, 
676509, ERNAD

  

366 15/01/2026 NASEEBA K FAISAL K (HSBN) AKKERAKANDY 
HOUSE, MORAYUR, 

MORAYUR, 
MORAYUR P O, 

673642, 
MALAPPURAM

  

367 15/01/2026 HANOONA  P P ABDURAZACK P P 
(FTHR)

PANANGAMPURATH, 
valiyad, KODUR, 

KODUR P O, 676504, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

368 15/01/2026 Maharoofa E Hamza E (FTHR) Kanhirachalil House, 
Arimbra, Morayur, 
Arimbra, 673638, 

Kondotty

  

369 15/01/2026 FAREEHA C AMEERUL AMEEN K 
(HSBN)

PUTHANPEEDIKAKKAL, 
MONGAM, 
MORAYUR, 

MONGAM P O, 
673642, KONDOTTY

  

370 15/01/2026 FATHIMA SAHLA 
PARI 

ABDUL KABEER U 
(HSBN)

UMMATHOOR 
HOUSE, 

MUNDAKKODE, 
KODUR, 

PAZHAMALLUR, 
676506, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

371 15/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
THABSHEER K 

USMAN 
KODAKADAN (FTHR)

8/313, 
MUNDITHODIKA, 

POOKKOTTUR, 
POOKKOTTUR, 
676517, ERNAD

  



Jan 16, 2026, 4:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

372 15/01/2026 BUSTHANA 
ERANHOLI 

MOHAMED ASLAM K 
P (HSBN)

Kozhinhiparambil 
House, Irumbuzhi, 

Anakkayam, Irumbuzhi 
P O, 676509, Ernad

  

373 15/01/2026 ANSILA K JAFAR K (FTHR) KARATHODI HOUSE, 
PULLIYILANGADI, 

ANAKKAYAM, 
ANAKKAYAM P O, 

676509, ERNAD

  

374 15/01/2026 Mufeeda N Mashood Vellamkunnan 
(HSBN)

Puthanpurakkal House, 
Thottakkad, Pulpatta, 
Pulpatta P O, 676123, 

Ernad

  

375 15/01/2026 Murshida C M Muhammed Ameen K K 
(HSBN)

Padikuth House, 
Palakkad, Pulppatta, 

Palakkad, 673641, Ernad

  

376 15/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHINAN O K

SAIDALIKUTTY 
(FTHR)

ORIKKALIL, 
POOKKAYIL, TIRUR, 
POOKAYIL BAZAR, 

676107, TIRUR

  

377 15/01/2026 MUHAMMED RASIM 
V 

IBRAHIM KUTTY V 
(FTHR)

NECHITHADATHIL 
HOUSE, MONGAM, 

MORAYUR VILLAGE, 
MONGAM POST, 

673642, KONDOTTY

  

378 15/01/2026 RAIHANA K  AYISHAKUTTY 
(MTHR)

00, 
KALLARAMKUZHIL 

HOUSE, K K PADI, 
PALAKKAD P O, 
673641, ERANAD

  

379 15/01/2026 Muhammed SadathK Abdul Rasaq K (FTHR) Kuzhikkadan House, 
Thekkumpad, Pandallur, 

Kadambode P O, 
676521, Ernad

  



Jan 16, 2026, 4:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

380 15/01/2026 ASIF ALI AHAMED E MUSTHAQ AHAMED 
E (FTHR)

ELAMBILAKAT 
HOUSE, 

MYLAPPURAM, 
MALAPPURAM, 
DOWN HILL P O, 
676519, ERNAD

  

381 15/01/2026 DHIYANA MEHARIN 
K M 

ABDUL AMEER K M 
(FTHR)

16/42-A  
KOORIMANNIL 
MELEMANNIL 

HOUSE, 
PERIMBALAM, 
ANAKKAYAM 

VILLAGE, 
PERIMBALAM POST, 

676509, ERNAD

  

382 15/01/2026 VIJAYAKUMARI SASIDHARAN (HSBN) CHETTARIKUNNATH 
HOUSE, 

PADINJAREMUKU, 
ERNAD, ERNAD P O, 

676517, ERNAD

  

383 15/01/2026 Shahma Shana ILYAS V P (FTHR) VILANHIPULAN 
HOUSE, CHELOOR, 
KODUR, KODUR, 

676504, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

384 15/01/2026 FASNA  T MUHAMMED YASIR 
N (HSBN)

KALIYANGARA 
HOUSE, ARIMBRA, 

MORAYUR, 
ARIMBRA P O, 

673638, KONDOTTY

  

385 15/01/2026 Jayasree Haridasan K (HSBN) Muchirikundu, Morayur, 
Morayur, Morayur, 
673642, Kondotty

  



Jan 16, 2026, 4:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

386 15/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ADNAN M 

SAKKEER HUSSAIN 
MUSLIYARAKATH 

(FTHR)

KUTTAPOKIL 
HOUSE, MULIYAR 

PEEDIKA, 
POOKKOTTUR, 

VALLUVAMBRAM P 
O, 673642, 

MALAPPURAM

  

387 15/01/2026 Mohammed Fasal N MUHAMMED 
BASHEER 

NECHITHADAVAN 
(FTHR)

MUPPARAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

VALLUVAMBRAM P 
O, POOKKOTTUR 

VILLAGE, 
VALLUVAMBRAM, 

673642, 
MALAPPURAM

  

388 15/01/2026 Mubashira A V Muhammed Noufal K P 
(HSBN)

Kizhakkumparamban, 
Kidangayam, Pandallur, 
Pandallur, 676521, Ernad

  

389 15/01/2026 JUMANA FITHA ABBAS (FTHR) THARAYIL HOUSE, 
MUNDAKKODE, 

KODUR, 
PAZHAMALLUR P O, 

676506, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

390 15/01/2026 BISNA M  MAJEED M  (FTHR) MANCHERI, 
THEKKUMBADU, 

PANTHALUR, 
KADABBODE, 

676521, ERANAD

  

391 15/01/2026 Murshida C M Muhammed Ameen  K 
K (HSBN)

Padikuth House, 
Palakkad, Pulpatta, 
Palakkad, 673641, 

ERNAD

  



Jan 16, 2026, 4:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

392 15/01/2026 FATHIMA SIFNA T K JAMSHEER P (HSBN) 19/33 ALUNGAL 
PARAMBA HOUSE, 

OLAMATHIL 
MONGAM, 
PULPATTA, 

OLAMATHIL P O, 
673639, ERANAD

  

393 15/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
ANSARI P 

KUNHIMUHAMMED 
(FTHR)

Parakkunnan House, 
Ozhukur, Morayur, 
Ozhukur, 673642, 

Kondotty

  

394 15/01/2026 GODSON JOHN GRACY (MTHR) POONTHRASSERIL 
HOUSE, KALAMBADI 

ROAD, 
MALAPPURAM, 

MALAPPURAM POST, 
676505, 

MALAPPURAM

  

395 15/01/2026 HISNA SHARIN P MUNEER P (HSBN) KANDANGAPURAM 
HOUSE, 

KAVUNGAPARA, 
PULPATTA, 

PALAKKAD POST, 
673642, 

MALAPPURAM

  

396 15/01/2026 FATHIMA RINSHA MOHAMMED 
IRSHAD M (HSBN)

MECHERI HOUSE, 
PULIYENGAL, 
IRUMBUZHI, 

IRUMBUZHI, 676509, 
ERANAD

  

397 15/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SWALIH M 

SAIFAR MAMBR 
(FTHR)

MAMBRA HOUSE, 
CHITTATHUPARA, 

PANDALLUR, 
KADAMBODE P O, 

676521, ERNAD

  



Jan 16, 2026, 4:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

398 15/01/2026 SISTER 
CHITHANANDA 

BENNY (OTHR) 1, BADHANI 
CONVENT, 

EDAKKARA, 
EDAKKARA, 679331, 

VELLARIKUNDU

  

399 15/01/2026 MUHAMMED ANFAS 
P A 

MAJEED P (FTHR) PULLIYIL HOUSE, 
ALATHOORPADI, 

MELMURI, MELMURI 
P O, 676517, ERNAD

  

400 15/01/2026 Jithin Das K Haridasan K (FTHR) Muchirikundu House, 
Morayur, Morayur, 
Morayur, 673642, 

Kondotty

  

401 15/01/2026 NIHAL SALEEM SALEEM 
MANKARATHODI 

(FTHR)

26/461-G, 
MANKARATHODI 

HOUSE, 
MACHINGAL, 
MELMURI P O, 
676517, ERNAD

  

402 15/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
JINSHAN T K

HASSANKUTTY  T K 
(FTHR)

ARAKKOTTIL, 
OLAMATHIL, 
OLAMATHIL, 

OLAMATHIL, 673642, 
ERNAD

  

403 15/01/2026 FATHIMA HANNA M SAKEER HUSSAIN 
MOORAKKAN (FTHR)

MOORAKKAN 
HOUSE, 

CHOLAKKAL, 
KODUR, KODUR P O, 

676504, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

404 15/01/2026 JISNA SHERIN P MUHAMMED SAHAD 
T (HSBN)

THAVALENGAL, 
Payyakkod - Booth 195, 

Karuvarakundu, 
Karuvarakundu, 676523, 

Nilambur

  



Jan 16, 2026, 4:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

405 15/01/2026 FARHA FATHIMA M MUTHIRIPARAMBIL 
MAJEED (FTHR)

MUTHIRIPARAMBIL, 
ARAVANKARA, 
POOKKOTTUR, 
POOKKOTTUR, 

676517, 
MALAPPURAM

  

406 15/01/2026 UNAISA K K MUHAMMED KUTTY 
(FTHR)

KARINGAPPARA 
KOLAKKUTH 

HOUSE, 
PUNNATHALA, 

KURUMBATHUR, 
PUNNATHALA P O, 

676552, TIRUR

  

407 15/01/2026 abdul muthalib sulaikha (WIFE) nechithadathil house, 
puliyattukulam, kodur, 

kodur, 676504, 
perinthalmanna

  

408 15/01/2026 MOHAMMED FAVAZ  
V P

FAISAL  V P (FTHR) VELIYATH 
PARAMBIL, 

CHELAKKADAVU, 
NANNAMUKKU, 
MOOKKUTHALA, 
679574, PONNANI

  

409 15/01/2026 ARIFA K MUJEEB RAHMAN 
(HSBN)

KOORI HOUSE, 
PERINGOTTUPULAM, 

KODUR, 
PAZHAMALLUR P O, 

676506, ERNAD

  

410 15/01/2026 NADIYA NOURIN T V ABUBACKER T V 
(FTHR)

MANGATT HOUSE, 
VELLUR, 

POOKKOTTUR, 
VELLUR P O, 676517, 

ERNAD

  

411 15/01/2026 NAJA FATHIMA  T HUSSAIN T (FTHR) THORAPPA HOUSE, P 
K V NAGAR, 

VADAKKUMMURI, 
IRUMBUZHI POST, 

676509, ERANAD

  



Jan 16, 2026, 4:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

412 15/01/2026 BEENA SALEEM SALEEM 
MANKARATHODI 

(HSBN)

26/261-G, 
MANKARATHODI 

HOUSE, 
MACHINGAL, 
MELMURI P O, 
676517, ERNAD

  

413 15/01/2026 RAVAN SHEIKH E K SHEIKH 
MUJEEBURRAHMAN 

E K (FTHR)

519 EANTHAN 
KUZHIYAN HOUSE, 
KALATHUMPADI, 

PULPATTA, 
PULPATTA PO, 

676123, ERANAD

  

414 15/01/2026 FATHIMA 
NAISHANA  

ABDUL MUNEER 
MELEKALAM (FTHR)

MELEKALAM 
HOUSE, K K ANGADI, 

KURUVA, 
KOOTTILANGADI P 

O, 676506, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

415 15/01/2026 SALMA K  AYISHAKUTTY 
(MTHR)

00, 
KALLARAMKUZHIL 

HOUSE, K K PADI, 
PALAKKAD P O, 
673641, ERANAD

  

416 15/01/2026 ABBAS ADHAM (FTHR) VATTATHODI 
HOUSE, EAST 

KODUR, KODUR, 
CHATTIPPARAMBA P 

O, 676504, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

417 15/01/2026 NIKHITHA U Ananthakumar U 
(FTHR)

Urmadathil House, 
Kalathumpadi, Pulpatta, 
Pulpatta, 676123, Ernad

  



Jan 16, 2026, 4:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

418 15/01/2026 Mohammed Fadil N Muhammed Basheer 
Nechithadavan (FTHR)

MUPPARAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

VALLUVAMBRAM P 
O, POOKKOTTUR 

VILLAGE, 
VALLUVAMBRAM, 

673642, 
MALAPPURAM

  

419 15/01/2026 AISHA SALEEM SALEEM 
MANKARATHODI 

(FTHR)

26/461-G, 
MANKARATHODI 

HOUSE, 
MACHINGAL, 
MELMURI P O, 
676517, ERNAD

  

420 15/01/2026 JASEER N ABDUL GAFOOR N 
(FTHR)

NELLISSERY, 
RAMAPURAM, 

PUZHAKKATTIRI, 
RAMAPURAM, 

679321, MANKADA

  

421 15/01/2026 SWAFVANA JASMIN 
M P 

 JOWHAR KASHIF K 
(HSBN)

Kannankuzhi 
Akkarammal House, 
Kallachal, Pulpatta, 

Pulpatta P O, 676123, 
Ernad

  

422 15/01/2026 MUHAMMED NAFIH KUNHIMUHAMMED 
(FTHR)

PARAPARA 
NADAYANPADI, 

KULAMANGALAM, 
KATTIPPARUTHI, 

VALANCHERI, 
676552, TIRUR

  

423 15/01/2026 ASNA E C MUHAMMED 
ASHIQUE T K (HSBN)

THAYAMKULAM, 
MUTHIRIPARAMBA, 

POOKKOTTUR, 
VALLUVAMBRAM, 

673642, 
MALAPPURAM

  



Jan 16, 2026, 4:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

424 15/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHAMIL 

THONDIKKAL

SHAMEER 
THONDIKKAL (FTHR)

THONDIKKAL 
HOUSE, 

VATTAPARAMBA, 
PONMALA, 

CHAPPANANGADI 
POST, 676503, TIRUR

  

425 15/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
SWALAHUDHEEN K 

ABOOSALIH K (FTHR) KALAYATH HOUSE, 
IRUMBUZHI, 

ANAKKAYAM, 
IRUMBUZHI P O, 
676509, ERNAD

  

426 15/01/2026 Muhammed Sajad K Abdul Razak (FTHR) Kuzhikkadan House, 
Thekkumpad, Pandallur, 

Kadambode P O, 
676521, Ernad

  

427 15/01/2026 Jaseena P N Ibrahim V (HSBN) SIRAJ MANZIL, 
SALAFI JABAL, 

MORAYUR, 
MORAYUR, 673642, 

MALAPPURAM

  

428 15/01/2026 Thanshid K V M SHIHAB K V M 
(FTHR)

KOORIMANNIL 
VADAKKE 

MELEMANNIL 
HOUSE, 

PERIMBALAM, 
ANAKKAYAM, 

PERIMBALAM P O, 
676509, ERNAD

  

429 15/01/2026 SHAHINA SHERIN C MOHAMMED 
IRSHAD T K (HSBN)

AKKARAPPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, PALAKKAD 

P O, PULPATTA, 
PALAKKAD, 673641, 

ERANAD

  

430 15/01/2026 KENZ ABOOBACKER 
MANNAYIL 

ABOOBACKER 
SIDDIQUE M (FTHR)

MANNAYIL HOUSE, 
PODIYAD, MELMURI, 

MELMURI POST, 
676517, ERNAD

  



Jan 16, 2026, 4:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

431 15/01/2026 THABSEEM 
AHAMMED P

ABDUL RAZZACK P 
(FTHR)

POONTHALAPARAMBU 
HOUSE, 

POONTHALAPARAMBU, 
MORAYUR, 

MORAYUR, 673642, 
MALAPPURAM

  

432 15/01/2026 Thaskeena Thasneem Yunus P P (HSBN) Pappadathil House, 
Millumpadi, Pandallur, 

Kadambode P O, 
676521, Ernad

  

433 15/01/2026 RIHANA K MUSTHAFA (FTHR) KALAPPADAN 
HOUSE, 

MUNDITHODIKA, 
POOKKOTTUR, 

POOKKOTTUR P O, 
676517, ERNAD

  

434 15/01/2026 ATHIRA K M SUDHEER K M (FTHR) KANDIKKUNNU 
MATTATH, VELLUR, 

POOKKOTTUR, 
VELLUR, 676517, 
MALAPPURAM

  

435 15/01/2026 UMMU SUNAIBATH 
BEEVI K T 

KUNHIMOHAMMED 
(FTHR)

39/93, KUZHIKKATT 
THODI HOUSE, 

ALATHOORPADI, 
MELMURI P O, 
676517, ERNAD

  

436 15/01/2026 MUHAMMED ALI 
JOWHAR K M 

MUHYIDHEEN K M 
(FTHR)

KOORIMANNIL 
MELAMANNIL, 
PERIMBALAM, 
ANAKKAYAM, 

PERIMBALAM P O, 
676509, ERNAD

  

437 15/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ANSHID C T 

ABBAS (FTHR) CHERUTHODI 
HOUSE, MYLADI, 

POOKKOTTUR, 
POOKKOTTUR P O, 

676517, ERNAD

  



Jan 16, 2026, 4:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

438 15/01/2026 SHAYAN V IBRAHIM V (FTHR) SIRAJ MANZIL, 
SALAFI JABAL, 

MORAYUR, 
MORAYUR, 673642, 

MALAPPURAM

  

439 15/01/2026 FAHMA NASLI M ABOOBACKER M 
(FTHR)

NECHIPILAKKAL 
HOUSE, MORAYUR, 

MORAYUR, 
MORAYUR, 673642, 

MALAPPURAM

  

440 15/01/2026 Murshida  Thiruthummal Moosa (FTHR) Thiruthummal House, 
Perumanna, Perumanna, 
Valakolam P O, 676508, 

Tirurangadi

  

441 15/01/2026 Ashif Shaheer K Sameer K (FTHR) Puliyodath House, 
Morayur, Morayur, 
Morayur, 673642, 

Kondotty

  

442 15/01/2026 ABDU RAHEEM P UMMAR P (FTHR) PUTHAN PURAKKAL 
HOUSE, PARASSERI, 

KALIKAVU, 
ARIMANAL, 676525, 

NILAMBUR

  

443 15/01/2026 YAMUNA K RAMACHANDRAN  
KALANGADAN 

(FTHR)

14/266 
MELEPALEKKODE 
HOUSE, MORAYUR, 

MORAYUR, 
MORAYUR, 673642, 

KONDOTTY

  

444 15/01/2026 JASEELA THESNI JISHARUDHEEN 
KARIPPARAMBIL 

(HSBN)

KARIPPAPARAMBIL, 
KANHIRAKOL, 
THALAKKAD, 

THEKKAN KUTTUR P 
O, 676551, TIRUR

  



Jan 16, 2026, 4:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

445 15/01/2026 FATHIMA JASRIYA K MUHAMMED BASIM 
C M (HSBN)

CHOYIMADATHIL 
HOUSE, ARIMBRA, 

MORAYUR, 
ARIMBRA P O, 

673638, KONDOTTY

  

446 15/01/2026 NIDHA FATHIMA M 
K 

MOHAMMED 
BASHEER (FTHR)

MANHAKANDAN 
HOUSE, 

CHEMMANKADAVU, 
KODUR, KODUR, 

676504, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

447 15/01/2026 Avaneeth P SANKARA 
NARAYANAN P 

(FTHR)

PULIKKATHODI, 
MELMURI, 
MELMURI, 

MELMURI, 676517, 
ERANAD

  

448 15/01/2026 ASHRAF P K MOHAMMED PK 
(FTHR)

16/203 
KALLUVALAPPIL 
HOUSE, UPP HILL 
MALAPPURAM, 

Malappuram, 
Malappuram, 676505, 

ERAND

  

449 15/01/2026 MUHAMMED SAHAD 
T

YOOSUF T (FTHR) THAVALENGAL, 
Payyakkod - Booth 195, 

Karuvarakundu, 
Pulvetta, 676523, 

Nilambur

  

450 15/01/2026 MOHAMMED ANSIL 
A 

MOHAMMED 
HANEEFA (FTHR)

ALAN HOUSE, WEST 
KODUR, KODUR, 
KODUR, 676504, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

451 15/01/2026 SHAHANA M T THOWFIQ ABDUL 
NAZAR (HSBN)

ERAYATHAN 
HOUSE, 

VARANGODE, DOWN 
HILL, MALAPPURAM 

P O, 676505, ERNAD

  



Jan 16, 2026, 4:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

452 15/01/2026 ASEEM N ABDUL LATHEEF N 
(FTHR)

NARIPPATTA, 
POOKKOTTUR, 
POOKKOTTUR, 
POOKKOTTUR, 

676517, 
MALAPPURAM

  

453 15/01/2026 ARUNIMA KM SUDHEER K M (FTHR) KANDIKUNNU 
MATTATH HOUSE, 

VELLUR, 
POOKKOTTUR, 

VELLUR, 676517, 
MALAPPURAM

  

454 15/01/2026 DIYA MARIYA E SHIJU E (FTHR) EYYALIL HOUSE, 
CHEPPUR, 

ANAKKAYAM, 
ANAKKAYAM, 
676509, ERNAD

  

455 15/01/2026 AKIL SAKEER SAKEER KANHIRAM 
POKKIL (FTHR)

19/340 KANHIRAM 
POKKIL HOUSE, 

MANNATHIPARA, 
IRUMBUZHI, 

IRUMBUZHI, 676509, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

456 15/01/2026 RAJATH R RAGHUNATHAN V 
(FTHR)

ARADHIKA, 
CHERATTUKUZHI, 

MALAPPURAM, 
DOWNHILL P O, 

676519, 
MALAPPURAM

  

457 15/01/2026 SHAHABAS HAMAN 
T K

ABDUL RASHEED T 
K (FTHR)

PALLIYALIYIL 
HOUSE, 

VALAMANGALAM, 
PULPATTA, 

PULPATTA, 676123, 
ERNAD

  



Jan 16, 2026, 4:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

458 15/01/2026 RINTU  K ABDUL RAZACK  
KALAPPADAN  

(FTHR)

22/274 KALPPADAN 
HOUSE, 

MYLAPPURAM, 
MALAPPURAM, 
DOWN HILL PO, 
676519, ERANAD

  

459 15/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHANID POONOUR 

MOHAMMED 
ASHRAF P (FTHR)

POONOUR HOUSE, 
ARAVNKARA, 
POOKKOTTUR, 

POOKKOTTUR POST, 
676517, ERNAD

  

460 15/01/2026 MUHSINA P MOHAMMED 
IRSHAD C K (HSBN)

19/236 
CHEMMALAKUNDAN 

HOUSE, WEST 
KODUR, KODUR PO, 
KODUR, KODUR PO, 

676504, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

461 15/01/2026 SHARAFUNNISA V K MOIDEEN V (HSBN) KANCHIRAPALLI 
HOUSE, MELMURI 

27, MELMURI, 
MELMURI P O, 
676517, ERNAD

  

462 15/01/2026 Fathima Hana P K Hafsath  (MTHR) Paramban Karuthodi 
House, Vadakkummuri, 
Irumbuzhi, Irumbuzhi, 

676509, Ernad

  

463 15/01/2026 MUHAMED ADIL V ABDUL SALAM 
VILLAN (FTHR)

VILLAN HOUSE, 
PULIYATTUKULAM, 
KODUR, KODUR P O, 

676504, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

464 15/01/2026 RISVANA  THASNI K MAHROOF K (HSBN) KARIMBAN, 
PERIMBALAM, 
ANAKKAYAM, 
PERIMBALAM, 
676509, ERNAD

  



Jan 16, 2026, 4:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

465 15/01/2026 ABDUSALAM UK Aboobacker (FTHR) PARAPPARA HOUSE, 
kottapuram, pulikkal, 

andiyoor kunnu, 
673637, kondtty

  

466 15/01/2026 NAHAN P JAMEELA 
NEDUVANCHERY 

(MTHR)

PARAVATH HOUSE, 
CHOLAKKAL, 

KODUR, KODUR, 
676504, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

467 15/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHIHAS 

SHIHAB 
MURINGEKKAL 

(FTHR)

muringekkal, 
peringottupulam, Kodur, 

PAZHAMALLUR, 
676506, 

MALAPPURAM

  

468 15/01/2026 SHABEEHA JABIN T SIDHEEQUE 
THEKKINI (FTHR)

37/411,THEKKINI 
HOUSE, PANAKKAD, 

PANAKKAD, 
PATTERKADAVU P 
O, 676519, ERANAD

  

469 15/01/2026 FATHIMA SWALHA 
K 

MOHAMMED 
SALEEM (FTHR)

KANDAN CHIRA 
QUARTERS, NEAR 
CIRCILE OFFICE, 
MALAPPURAM, 

UPHILL P O 
MALAPPURA, 676505, 

ERNAD

  

470 15/01/2026 RISWAN K Rafeeque K (FTHR) Puliyodath House, 
Morayur, Morayur, 
Morayur, 673642, 

Kondotty

  

471 15/01/2026 ANUSHA E G RAJEESH K S (HSBN) Lathika Nivas, New 
Bazar, Aravankara, 

Pookkottur, Pookkottur, 
676517, Ernad

  



Jan 16, 2026, 4:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

472 15/01/2026 RANIYA M ABDUNNASSER 
MUSLIYAR (FTHR)

36/226,MUSLIYAR, 
VATTIPARAMBU, 
PATTARKADAVU, 
PATTARKADAVU, 

676519, ERANAD

  

473 15/01/2026 RINSHIDA K K MOHAMMED ALI 
DHODI (FTHR)

KALATHINGAL 
KARATT HOUSE, 

PALLIPPADI, 
POOKKOTTUR, 

POOKKOTTUR POST, 
676517, ERNAD

  

474 15/01/2026 SHOUKATH ALI K T HUSSAIN KT (FTHR) KURUPPANTODI 
HOUSE, VELLILA, 

MANKADA, 
VELLILA, 679324, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

475 15/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAHABAS P T 

SAIDALAVI 
PARAMBAN 

THACHODUVIL 
(FTHR)

22/274- A  
PARAMBAN 

THACHODUVIL 
HOUSE, IRUMBUZHI, 

ANAKKAYAM 
VILLAGE, 

IRUMBUZHI POST, 
676509, ERNAD

  

476 15/01/2026 Fathima Munshi N Mohammadali N 
(FTHR)

Nechikkadan, 
Kidangayam, Pandallur, 
Pandallur, 676521, Ernad

  

477 15/01/2026 RASIYA K MUHAMMED P 
(HSBN)

PEEDIKAKKANDI, 
WEST 

MUTHIRIPARAMBA, 
POOKKOTTUR, 

VALLUVAMBRAM, 
673642, 

MALAPPURAM

  

478 15/01/2026 Anasmalik Musthafa (FTHR) 22/123, Mylappuram, 
malappuram, Downhill, 

676519, Ernad

  



Jan 16, 2026, 4:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

479 15/01/2026 Midlaj V M Ashraf V M (FTHR) Madathum Kundil 
House, Pulpatta, 

Pulpatta, Pulpatta P O, 
676123, Ernad

  

480 15/01/2026 P 
ANANTHAKRISHNAN 

T K SANTHOSH 
KUMAR (FTHR)

SreePadmanabham, 
11/533A, UP HILL 
MALAPPURAM, 

MALAPPURAM, UP 
HILL MALAPPURAM, 

676505, ERNAD

  

481 15/01/2026 ASHEEKHA P JAMEELA N (MTHR) PARAVATH HOUSE, 
CHOLAKKAL, 

KODUR, KODUR, 
676504, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

482 15/01/2026 SHANIBA NASRIN AP Anas V (HSBN) 2/517, Valappil House, 
Palakkad, Pulpatta, 

Palakkad Post, 673641, 
Eranad

  

483 15/01/2026 Nihala Thasni P aboobacker pk (FTHR) Palekkodan, pilakkal, 
melmuri, melmuri, 

676517, eranad

  

484 15/01/2026 Shifana Sherin K C Mohammed K C (FTHR) Vazhachalil House, 
Ozhukur, Morayur, 
Ozhukur, 673642, 

Kondotty

  

485 15/01/2026 MUHAMMED FAIZ V ABDUL GAFOOR V 
(FTHR)

OYALAM KUNNU 
HOUSE, PALAKKAD, 

PULPATTA, 
PALAKKAD P O, 
676517, ERNAD

  

486 15/01/2026 ABDULLA C KADAR C (FTHR) CHITTANGADAN 
HOUSE, MONGAM, 

MONGAM, MONGAM 
P O, 673642, 
KONDOTTY

  



Jan 16, 2026, 4:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

487 15/01/2026 NISHANA NOUSHAD 
CHERUKATTIL 

(FTHR)

CHERUKATTIL 
HOUSE, 

VATTAPPARAMBA , 
CHAPPANANGADI 

PO, KODUR, 
CHAPPANANGADI, 

676503, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

488 15/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHANID V

SHAHURUDHEEN V 
(FTHR)

VALAPPIL HOUSE, 
PALAKKAD, 
PULPATTA, 

PALAKKAD, 673641, 
ERANAD

  

489 15/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAHSAD N K 

ABDUL KHADAR N K 
(FTHR)

4/73C, PALASSERI 
HOUSE, 

MUTHANOOR, 
POOCHENGAL, 

PULPATTA, 
TRIPPANACHI P O, 

673641, ERNAD

  

490 15/01/2026 RAMLA NANAKKAL MUHAMMED KUTTY 
(FTHR)

NANAKKAL HOUSE, 
MEMAD, 

POOKKOTTUR, 
VALLUVAMBRAM 

POST, 673642, 
ERANAD

  

491 15/01/2026 FATHIMA 
FADIYA.KM 

MOIDEEN KUTTY 
KAKKAMOOLAKKAL 

(FTHR)

16/181, 
PERIMBALAM, 
ANAKKAYAM, 
PERIMBALAM, 
676509, ERANAD

  

492 15/01/2026 NAJLA C K MUHAMMED 
SHAREEF C K (HSBN)

CHALATTIL 
KALLADITHODI 

HOUSE, IRUMBUZHI, 
MALAPPURAM, 
IRUMBUZHI P O, 
676509, ERNAD

  



Jan 16, 2026, 4:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

493 15/01/2026 NIHLA P K MUJEEB RAHMAN P 
K (FTHR)

PATTARKADAVAN 
HOUSE, 

CHEMMANKADAVU, 
KODUR, KODUR P O, 

676504, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

494 15/01/2026 Ayisha Shilna Arimbra 
Kunnan 

Abdulmuneer (FTHR) 5/628 Konnolath House, 
Trippanachi, Pulppatta, 

Trippanachi P O, 
673641, Ernad

  

495 15/01/2026 AYISHA LUBNA  K M LUKMAN  (FTHR) KOORIMANNIL 
MELEMANNIL, 
PERIMBALAM, 
ANAKKAYAM, 
PERIMBALAM, 
676509, ERNAD

  

496 15/01/2026 FARHANA K MUHAMMED 
KABEER C K  (HSBN)

CHERUVALLAKKADAN 
HOUSE, PULLARA 

MEMAD, 
POOKKOTTUR, 

VALLUVAMBRAM P 
O, 673642, 

MALAPPURAM

  

497 15/01/2026 RABEEH CH NASEERUDHEEN CH 
(FTHR)

36/105,CHATHANCHIRA, 
VATTIPARAMBU, 
PATTARKADAVU, 
PATTARKADAVU, 

676519, ERANAD

  

498 15/01/2026 Muhammed Raseen V K Muhammed Basheer V 
K (FTHR)

Vallan Kunnen, 
Kakkrattil House, 

Palakkathode, Pulpatta, 
Pulpatta P O, 676123, 

Ernad

  

499 15/01/2026 Muhammed Sanoof  A C Usman (FTHR) 20/271, Valaparamba, 
Anakkayam, Irumbuzhi, 

676509, Eranad

  



Jan 16, 2026, 4:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

500 15/01/2026 NAJEEB ANWAR 
KODALIKKUNNAN 

BASHEER K K  (FTHR) KODALIKKUNNAN 
HOUSE, 

KARATHODE, 
PANAKKAD, 
OORAKAM 

MELMURI P O, 
676519, ERNAD

  

501 15/01/2026 SULAIMAN 
KOLIKKAL AKATH 

ALI (FTHR) KOLIKKAL AKATH 
HOUSE, 

MANGATTUPULAM, 
KODUR, KODUR, 

676504, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

502 15/01/2026 MOHAMMED JASHID 
V 

ABDUL JABBAR V 
(FTHR)

146 VARIYATH 
HOUSE, 

PAPPINIPPARA, 
ANAKKAYAM, 
PAPPINIPPARA, 

676122, 
MALAPPURAM

  

503 15/01/2026 Fathima Minfa Sajila k (MTHR) 22/123, Mylappuram, 
Malappuram, Downhill, 

676519, Ernad

  

504 15/01/2026 Fida Parveen V T ALI ASHRAF (FTHR) VENGARATHODI, 
POOKKOTTUR, 
POOKKOTTUR, 
POOKKOTTUR, 
676517, ERANAD

  

505 15/01/2026 Athiyya Jasmine O Muhammed Shakkeer O 
(FTHR)

Olikkal House, 
Mudikkode, Pandallur, 

Kadambode P O, 
676521, Ernad

  

506 15/01/2026 MIDHA MUHAMMED 
M 

KUNHI MOHAMMED  
MAKKATTU (FTHR)

MAKKATT, 
KARIMBINGAL, 

MORAYUR, 
MONGAM, 673642, 

KONDOTTY

  



Jan 16, 2026, 4:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

507 15/01/2026 Muhammed Sinan K MAJEED (FTHR) Kallayi House, Pilakkal, 
Pookkottur, Pookkottur 

Post, 676517, Ernad

  

508 15/01/2026 AMAL AMANULLAH AMANULLA P A 
(FTHR)

PANDARA ARAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

MYLAPPURAM, 
MALAPPURAM, 

DOWN HILL, 676519, 
ERNAD

  

509 15/01/2026 SHAHLA SHERIN K K JUNAID N H (HSBN) KARAPPALLI 
HOUSE, 

POOKOLATHUR, 
PULPATTA, 

PULPATTA P O, 
676123, ERNAD

  

510 15/01/2026 Muhammed Musthafa S ABDUREHIMAN S 
(FTHR)

PADATH HOUSE, 
ERANHIKODE, 

PULPATTA, 
PULPATTA P O, 
676123, ERNAD

  

511 15/01/2026 FULVA KC NISSAR K C (FTHR) 38/393-A, 
KANDANCHIRA, 

PANAKKAD 
KUNNUMMAL, 

PANAKKAD 
KUNNUMMAL, 

PATTERKADAVU, 
676519, ERANAD

  

512 15/01/2026 MAJITHA NAZIRIN . 
P 

ABDUL RAHIM A 
(HSBN)

MARATH HOUSE, 
Ozhukur, Morayur, 
Ozhukur, 673642, 

Kondotty

  

513 15/01/2026 SUMAYYA 
THASNEEM T K

ABDUL SALAM 
(HSBN)

PALASSERI HOUSE, 
OZHUKOOR, 
MORAYUR, 

OZHUKOOR P O, 
673642, KONDOTTY

  



Jan 16, 2026, 4:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

514 15/01/2026 KADEEJABI ASHRAF ASHRAF PK (HSBN) 16/203 
KALLUVALAPPIL 
HOUSE, UPP HILL 
MALAPPURAM, 

Malappuram, 
Malappuram, 676509, 

ERANAD

  

515 15/01/2026 Rinsha P Sakeer Hussain 
Pavukkaden (FTHR)

Mannanthoduvil House, 
Ozhukur, Morayur, 
Ozhukur, 676642, 

Kondotty

  

516 15/01/2026 FATHIMA FIDHA  P K ASHRAF P K  (FTHR) PARAMBAN 
KODAKKATT 

HOUSE, 
VADAKKUMMURI, 

IRUMBUZHI, 
IRUMBUZHI, 676509, 

ERANAD

  

517 15/01/2026 FATHIMA 
MUBASHIRA N 

ABOOBAKKAAR 
SIDHIKH N K (FTHR)

MALAYATHOTTATHIL 
HOUSE, OZHUKUR, 

MORAYUR, 
OZHUKUR, 673642, 

MALAPPURAM

  

518 15/01/2026 JAHANA SHIRIN V JUNAIS BABU V 
(FTHR)

MANJERIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, MORAYUR, 

MORAYUR, 
MORAYUR, 673642, 

MALAPPURAM

  

519 15/01/2026 SHAHLA KP ABDUL GAFOOR K 
(HSBN)

KUZHIKKANDAN 
HOUSE, 

KARUVANCHERIPARAMB, 
IRUMBUZHI, 

IRUMBUZHI, 676509, 
ERANAD

  

520 15/01/2026 K VIDHU VINOD K VINOD KUMAR 
(FTHR)

Thulaseedhalam, Kairali 
Nagar, DPO Road, 

Malappuram, UP HILL 
MALAPPURAM, 
676505, ERNAD

  



Jan 16, 2026, 4:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

521 15/01/2026 DILSHA ZUHRI CHEKIDAPPURATH 
ABDU RAHMAN 

(FTHR)

CHEKIDAPPURATH 
HOUSE, THANIKKAL, 
KODUR, KODUR P O, 

676504, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

522 15/01/2026 AADIL AMANULLA P 
A 

AMANULLA P A 
(FTHR)

PANDARA ARAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

MYLAPPURAM, 
MALAPPURAM, 

DOWN HILL, 676519, 
ERNAD

  

523 15/01/2026 DIYA MUSTHA T MUSTHAFA T (FTHR) Poonchola House, 
Mongam, Morayur, 
Mongam, 673642, 

Malappuram

  

524 15/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
K 

SAKEERBABU K 
(FTHR)

KORAMBA HOUSE, 
IRUMBUZHI, 

ANAKKAYAM, 
IRUMBUZHI P O, 
676509, ERNAD

  

525 15/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHABEEB M 

SHAMSUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

PARATHODI HOUSE, 
OZHUKUR, 
MORAYUR, 

OZHUKUR, 673642, 
MALAPPURAM

  

526 15/01/2026 NIHANA K MURSHID P (HSBN) KALLIKKAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, Kalathinpadi, 

Pulpatta, Pulpatta, 
676123, Eranad

  

527 15/01/2026 FIDA FEBIN P K MUHAMMED P K 
(FTHR)

PARAKKADAN, 
PALLIYARAPPADI, 

PULPATTA, 
PULPATTA P O, 
676123, ERNAD

  



Jan 16, 2026, 4:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

528 15/01/2026 ANEESA THASNI M S NISHAJ 
THARAMANNIL 

(HSBN)

W/O Nishaj 
Tharamannil, 

Tharamannil House , 
Ayanikkundu, 
Anakkayam, 

Anakkayam Post, 
676509, Ernad

  

529 15/01/2026 NARAYANAN  RAMAKRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

KAPPIL HOUSE, 
ATHANIKKAL, 
POOKKOTTUR, 

VALLUVAMBRAM, 
673642, 

MALAPPURAM

  

530 15/01/2026 FEBINA K ASEENA A (MTHR) 36/156-A,KOOTEERI, 
THONDAL, 

PATTARKADAVU, 
PATTARKADAVU, 

676519, ERANAD

  

531 15/01/2026 SHAMILI THASNI K MUHAMMED JASIM 
T K (HSBN)

VILAKKAD HOUSE, 
OLAMATHIL, 
PULAPATTA 

VILLAGE, 
OLAMATHIL POST, 

673642, ERNAD

  

532 15/01/2026 RINSHAD P T ABDU NAZAR P 
(FTHR)

POOVANTHODI 
HOUSE, 

CHEMMANKADAVU, 
MALAPPURAM, 

DOWN HILL, 676519, 
ERNAD

  

533 15/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
FOUZAN N K 

HUSSAIN N K (FTHR) NATTUKALLINGAL 
HOUSE, N K PADI, 
KODUR, KODUR, 

676504, 
MALAPPURAM

  



Jan 16, 2026, 4:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

534 15/01/2026 FATHIMA SHAHANA MOHAMMED ALI 
(FTHR)

THARAYIL HOUSE, 
MUNDAKODE,PAZHAMALLUR 

POST, KODUR, 
PAZHAMALLUR, 

676506, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

535 15/01/2026 MUHAMMED SOLIH 
K 

MOHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA (FTHR)

VADAKKEPURATH 
HOUSE, ALUKKAL, 

ANAKKAYAM, 
MARIYAD P O, 

676122, ERANAD

  

536 15/01/2026 AYISHA NAJA P NIJAMUDHEEN K 
(HSBN)

KANAYANKODAN, 
KALATHINPADI, 
Pulpatta, Pulpatta, 

676123, Eranad

  

537 15/01/2026 ADHARSH P P DASAN P P (FTHR) PALLIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

THAVALAPPARA, 
MORAYUR, 

MORAYUR P O, 
673642, 

MALAPPURAM

  

538 15/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
K 

BASHEER 
KEERIYADAN (FTHR)

PALEERIKAVU 
HOUSE, OZHUKUR, 

MORAYUR, 
OZHUKUR, 673642, 

MALAPPURAM

  

539 15/01/2026 MUFEEDA T MUHAMMED 
RASHID K (HSBN)

KANAKKASSERI 
HOUSE, ALUKKAL, 

ANAKKAYAM, 
MARIYAD P O, 

676122, ERANAD

  

540 15/01/2026 Abdul Latheef C K Mohammed Kutty 
Cholakoolanthodi 

(FTHR)

Thenkulam House, 
Arimbra, Morayur, 
Arimbra, 673638, 

Kondotty

  



Jan 16, 2026, 4:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

541 15/01/2026 SHARAFUDHEEN V UMMER V (FTHR) VELLAMUNDA 
HOUSE, MEMAD, 
POOKKOTTUR, 

VALLUVAMBRAM P 
O, 673642, ERANAD

  

542 15/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
DILSHAD P K 

FAHID P K (FTHR) PARAKKADAN 
HOUSE, 

VALLUVAMBRAM, 
POOKOTTUR, 

VALLUVAMBRAM  
PO, 673642, ERANAD

  

543 15/01/2026 SHIMNA SHERIN T ABOOBACKER 
(FTHR)

THAVALENGAL 
HOUSE, ARIMANAL, 
KARUVARAKUNDU, 
ARIMANAL, 676525, 

NILAMBUR

  

544 15/01/2026 JASMIN  K T Shihabudheen (HSBN) 5/503-A , 
Kalathilakkandi House, 
Trippanachi, Pulppatta, 

Trippanachi P O, 
673641, Ernad

  

545 15/01/2026 SHAMEEM A SUBAIR A (FTHR) 36/153,AVUNHIKKAT, 
MAMBARAMBA, 

PATTARKADAVU, 
PATTARKADAVU, 

676519, ERANAD

  

546 15/01/2026 Muhammed Abdu Raoof 
K 

Kalayath Noufal (FTHR) 353, Kalayath House, 
Irumbuzhi, Irumbuzhi, 

676509, Ernad

  

547 15/01/2026 YASEEN SHAN 
ARIMBRA KUNNAN

SHOUKATH ALI 
ARIMBRAKUNNAN 

(FTHR)

PARAKKAD HOUSE, 
PARAKKAD, 
PULPATTA, 

MONGAM, 673642, 
ERANAD

  



Jan 16, 2026, 4:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

548 15/01/2026 FATHIMA RIYA A P ABDUL GAFOOR K 
(HSBN)

KODAKKADAN 
GAFOOR MANZIL, 

POOKKOTTUR, 
POOKKOTTUR, 

POOKKOTTUR P O, 
676517, ERNAD

  

549 15/01/2026 NASEEBA NUSRI K T ABDUL GAFOOR 
KARUVANTHODI 

(FTHR)

KARUVANTHODI 
HOUSE, EAST 

KODUR, KODUR, 
CHATTIPPARAMBA P 

O, 676504, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

550 15/01/2026 Fathima Fida P Ahammed Bava P 
(FTHR)

Parambil, Parakkanni, 
oorakam, o k muri, 
676519, tirurangadi

  

551 15/01/2026 Fahma Nasli Vk  Ashraf Vellakkadan  
(FTHR)

Kottayil House, 
Chengani, Tirurangadi, 
Kannamangalam West, 

676305, Tirurangadi

  

552 15/01/2026 FASNA N ABDU N (FTHR) NOTTATH HOUSE, 
VARANGODE, 

MALAPPURAM, 
MALAPPURAM, 
676519, ERANAD

  

553 15/01/2026 MUNSHIYA BANU M 
T 

FASALURAHMAN K 
P (HSBN)

CHOLENGARA  
HOUSE, VELLUR, 
POOKKOTTUR, 

VELLUR P O, 676517, 
ERNAD

  

554 15/01/2026 FATHIMA SHIFANA 
A V

ANEES BABU K 
(HSBN)

KUZHIKKADAN, 
KADAMBODE, 
PANDALLUR, 
KADAMBODE, 
676521, ERNAD

  

555 15/01/2026 Muhammed Suhail K Kalayath Noufal (FTHR) 353, Kalayath House, 
Valaparamb, Irumbuzhi, 

676509, Eranad

  



Jan 16, 2026, 4:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

556 15/01/2026 Shamna Sheri R V sakariya a k (HSBN) arimbrakunnu, 
pookkottur, pookkottur, 

pookkottur, 676517, 
eranad

  

557 15/01/2026 DINSHA 
AZHUVALAPPAN 

USMAN A V (FTHR) AZHUVALAPPIL 
HOUSE, 

VALLUVAMBRAM, 
POOKKOTTUR, 

VALLUVAMBRAM P 
O, 673642, 

MALAPPURAM

  

558 15/01/2026 Noufa fathima  P SHAMEER 
AHAMMED (FTHR)

PULIYAKKODAN, 
VELLUR, 

POOKKOTTUR, 
VELLUR, 676517, 

ERANAD

  

559 15/01/2026 ASHIKA SHERIN K SALMAN PK (HSBN) PATHOOR 
KUNNUMMAL, 

MUTHIRIPARAMBZA, 
POOKKOTTUR, 

VALLUVAMBRAM, 
673642, ERNAD

  

560 15/01/2026 FAMITHA P RASHID 
PANTHALANJERI 

(HSBN)

UNNIPILAKKAL 
HOUSE, MORAYUR, 

MORAYUR, 
MORAYUR P O, 

673642, 
MALAPPURAM

  

561 15/01/2026 MUFSIYA NINSY K P HASSAN K P (FTHR) KONDOTTY 
PARAMBAN HOUSE, 

PALLIMUKKU, 
POOKKOTTUR, 
POOKKOTTUR, 

676517, 
MALAPPURAM

  



Jan 16, 2026, 4:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

562 15/01/2026 Fathima Sherin K SIDHEEQ 
KOOTTEERI (FTHR)

4/200B, KOOTTEERI, 
MUNDAKKODE, 

KOOTTILANGADI 
VIA, 

PAZHAMALLUR, 
676506, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

563 15/01/2026 Mohammed Shahal  T Shahul Hameed  T 
(FTHR)

Tharayil, Mundakkode, 
Kodur, Pazhamallur, 

676506, Perinthalmanna

  

564 15/01/2026 RIHANA RINZY MOHAMMED ASHIK 
MON M (HSBN)

36/177,MUSLIYAR, 
VATTIPARAMBU, 
PATTARKADAVU, 
PATTARKADAVU, 

676519, ERANAD

  

565 15/01/2026 FAHMIDHA SHERIN 
P P 

MUHAMMED 
MANSOOR K T 

(HSBN)

KOLOTHODI HOUSE, 
MONGAM, 

PULLARA, MONGAM 
P O, 673642, 

MALAPPURAM

  

566 15/01/2026 DILSHANA FEBIN P MOHAMMEDALI 
PALENGARA (FTHR)

PALENGARA HOUSE, 
MANIPARAMBIL, 

VALLUVAMBRAM, 
VALLUVAMBRAM 
PO, 673642, ERNAD

  

567 15/01/2026 Subinsha Parveen P Muhammed Shaheen Kp 
(HSBN)

85, Kanhirampokkil 
House, Pottamkulathil, 

Irumbuzhi, 676509, 
Ernad

  

568 15/01/2026 SHIRIN K JUNAID 
POOKKODAN (HSBN)

KANDOLATH 
HOUSE, MORAYUR, 

MORAYUR, 
MORAYUR, 673642, 

KONDOTTY

  

569 15/01/2026 Mohammed Fazil T ABDULLA.T (FTHR) 27/75, Paithiniparamba, 
Panakkad, Down Hill, 

676519, Eranad

  



Jan 16, 2026, 4:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

570 15/01/2026 FATHIMA SHIFA P C MOHAMMED P C 
(FTHR)

PALENGARA 
CHEKKULATH, 
ATHANIKKAL, 
POOKKOTTUR, 

VALLUVAMBRAM, 
673642, 

MALAPPURAM

  

571 15/01/2026 Mohammed Danish K V Mohammed Iqbal K V 
(FTHR)

Koorimannil 
Vilangappurath House, 

Ayanikkundu, 
Anakkayam, 

Anakkayam Post, 
676509, Ernad

  

572 15/01/2026 Safa K Raseena (MTHR) Karuvathil Houe, 
Anakkayam, 
Anakkayam, 

Anakkayam Post, 
676509, Eranad

  

573 15/01/2026 Sabina T Ali N (HSBN) Nannadan, pookkottur, 
pookkottur, pookkottur, 

676517, eranad

  

574 15/01/2026 HIBA SHIRIN K SHIHABUDDEEN 
(FTHR)

265, Pullara, 
Pookkottur, 

Valluvambram, 673642, 
Ernad

  

575 15/01/2026 MUBEENA P T AFTHAB A (HSBN) AKKAMPURAM 
HOUSE, 

TRIPPANACHI, 
PULPATTA, 

TRIPPANACHI PO, 
673641, ERANAD

  

576 15/01/2026 KHAJA MOIDEEN K KADEEJA C P (MTHR) K P QUARTERS, 
VALLUVAMBRAM, 

POOKKOTTUR, 
VALLUVAMBRAM P 

O, 673642, 
MALAPPURAM

  



Jan 16, 2026, 4:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

577 15/01/2026 FATHIMA HAMNA P 
P 

ABDUL LATHEEF  P 
(HSBN)

PULLANI  HOUSE, 
ADHIKARITHODI, 

MELMURI, MELMURI 
P O, 676517, ERNAD

  

578 15/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
DILSHAD CHOLA 

MUSTHAFA C H 
(FTHR)

Chola House, Kattungal, 
Malappuram, 

Munduparamba, 
676509, Ernad

  

579 15/01/2026 ARIFA AYINELLI MUHAMMED RAFI 
(HSBN)

352 B ANDIKKATTIL 
HOUSE, PULPATTA, 

PULPATTA, 
PULPATTA P O, 
676123, ERNAD

  

580 15/01/2026 Amina Mohammed Thayyil 
(FTHR)

Kundumpalliyali House, 
Arimbra, Morayur, 
Arimbra, 673638, 

Kondotty

  

581 15/01/2026 SIFA V AMANUDHEEN K K  
(HSBN)

Kuzhikandan House, 
Konompara, Melmuri, 

Malappuram, Melmuri P 
O, 676517, Ernad

  

582 15/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
ARABI 

ABDUL MAJEED 
ARABI (FTHR)

36/116,ARABI, 
PANAKKAD, 

PATTARKADAVU, 
PATTARKADAVU, 

676519, ERANAD

  

583 15/01/2026 MUHAMMED VASIL 
K 

SHOUKATHALI K 
(FTHR)

189, Pullara, 
Pookkottur, 

Valluvambram, 673642, 
Ernad

  

584 15/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MUHSIN S M

MOIDEEN S M (FTHR) 292, SRAMBIKKAL, 
MALAYIL, 

THOTTEKKAD, 
PULPATTA, 

PULPATTA P O, 
676123, ERANAD

  



Jan 16, 2026, 4:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

585 15/01/2026 FARISA T ABDULLA T (FTHR) 27/75, 
PAITHINIPARAMB, 

PANAKKAD, 
DOWNHILL, 676519, 

ERNAD

  

586 15/01/2026 FATHIMA JALVA P NAFIH T (HSBN) 35/163.A,THARAYIL, 
PARAMMAL, 

MALAPPURAM, 
PATTERKADAVU, 
676519, ERANAD

  

587 15/01/2026 ALEENA AMANULLA 
PANDARA ARAKKAL

ZAMEEL AKHTAR 
KAINIKKARA (HSBN)

PANDARA ARAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

MYLAPPURAM, 
MALAPPURAM, 

DOWN HILL, 676519, 
ERNAD

  

588 15/01/2026 HANNA FATHIMA P NOUSHAD 
PARAKKATTIL 

(FTHR)

PARAKKATTIL, 
MUTHUVATH 

PARAMBA, 
HAJIYARPALLI, 
HAJIYARPALLI, 

676519, 
TIRURANGADI

  

589 15/01/2026 IMRAN  U Mohammed  
Abdulrahman (FTHR)

23/180, kolmanna, 
malappuram, downhill, 

676519, Ernad

  

590 15/01/2026 SHIFNA P HASSAIN P (FTHR) POOVAKKATT 
HOUSE, 

PULIYATTUKULAM, 
KODUR, KODUR, 

676504, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

591 15/01/2026 Mohammed Murshid 
Karumbil 

Muhammed Ali 
Karumbil (FTHR)

karumbil, pookkottur, 
pookkottur, pookkottur, 

676517, Eranad

  



Jan 16, 2026, 4:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

592 15/01/2026 FATHIMA MINHA C ALI C (FTHR) CHEMMALA HOUSE, 
PULPATTA, 
PULPATTA, 

PULPATTA, 676123, 
ERANAD

  

593 15/01/2026 Afeefa K Abdu Rahiman (FTHR) Kaderi House, 
Valiyattappadi, 

Melmuri, Melmuri, 
676514, Ernad

  

594 15/01/2026 Sharvana K Shafeek (HSBN) 26/551, 
Paithiniparamba, 

Melmuri, Melmuri, 
676517, Eranad

  

595 15/01/2026 RASHA FEBINE C K ABDUL RASHEED C 
K (FTHR)

KALEEVAKANDI 
HOUSE, MONGAM, 

MORAYUR, 
MONGAM, 673642, 

KONDOTTY

  

596 15/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MINHAJ P 

JAHFAR 
PARAMBADAN 

(FTHR)

22/368 
PARAMBADAN 
HOUSE, WEST 

KODUR,KODUR PO, 
KODUR, KODUR PO, 

676504, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

597 15/01/2026 MUHAMMED SIDUL 
K 

ASHARAF (FTHR) 263, Pullara, 
Pookkottur, 

Valluvambram, 673642, 
Ernad

  

598 15/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAMIR P P 

PALAKKAPALLIYALI 
SHAMSUDHEEN 

(FTHR)

PALAKKAPALLIYALI 
HOUSE, 

VALLUVAMBRAM, 
POOKKOTTUR, 

VALLUVAMBRAM P 
O, 673642, 

MALAPPURAM

  



Jan 16, 2026, 4:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

599 15/01/2026 FIDHA SHERIN OP MELETHIL 
MARIYUMMA 

(MTHR)

33/444,OTHUPALLIKKAL, 
MAMBARAMBU, 

PATTARKADAVU, 
PATTARKADAVU, 

676519, ERANAD

  

600 15/01/2026 Thashreef P Basheer Pari (FTHR) Pari House, Ottathara, 
Kodur, Kodur, 676504, 

Perinthalmanna

  

601 15/01/2026 SALMAN FARIS P SULAIKHA A P 
(MTHR)

PARAMBAN HOUSE, 
ATHIKARITHODI, 

MELMURI, 
MALAPPURAM, 
MELMURI P O, 
676517, ERNAD

  

602 15/01/2026 HADI AHAMMED KUNHAHAMMED 
KUTTY  

CHERUKATTIL 
KOOTTAPPULAYI 

(FTHR)

CHERUKATTIL 
KOOTTAPPULAYIL 

HOUSE, 
PULIYATTUKULAM, 

KODUR, KODUR, 
676504, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

603 15/01/2026 ADILA SHIRIN 
KAITHAKODAN

SAFEEL T (HSBN) 15/188 thekkedath, 
perimbalam, 
anakkayam, 

perimbalam, 676509, 
ernad

  

604 15/01/2026 SABIN NK ABDUL MAJEED  
NOORENGAL 

KAVUNGATHODI 
(FTHR)

NOORENGAL 
KAVUNGATHODI 
HOUSE, MELMURI 

27, MELMURI, 
MELMURI P O, 
676517, ERNAD

  

605 15/01/2026 SHIMNA K SHOUKATHALI K 
(FTHR)

177, Pullara, 
Pookkottur, 

Valluvambram, 673642, 
Ernad

  



Jan 16, 2026, 4:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

606 15/01/2026 Malufe C M Abdul Azeez Chalil 
Moolakkal (FTHR)

Chalil Moolakkal 
House, Panayi, 
Anakkayam, 

Anakkayam Post, 
676509, Ernad

  

607 15/01/2026 SAHNA MOL N MUHAMMED 
ASHRAF NALAKATH 

(FTHR)

AMBALIL HOUSE, 
VALLUVAMBRAM, 

POOKKOTTUR, 
VALLUVAMBRAM P 

O, 673642, 
MALAPPURAM

  

608 15/01/2026 Rinshad Ahammed A Rahoof (FTHR) 142, Paithiniparamba, 
Melmuri, Melmuri, 

676517, Ernad

  

609 15/01/2026 SHAFEEQ V P SHAREEF VP (FTHR) 262 B, 
VALIYAPEEDIKAKKAL 

HOUSE, 
VALAMANGALAM, 

PULPATTA, 
PULPATTA P O, 
676123, ERANAD

  

610 15/01/2026 SHABANA JASMI K V ABDUL JASEEM T 
(HSBN)

21/241, THARAYIL 
HOUSE, WEST 

KODUR, KODUR P O, 
676504, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

611 15/01/2026 MOHAMMEDSABITH 
V A 

MOHAMMED 
SHAREEF 

VYDIAKKARAN 
ADAMBINGAL 

(FTHR)

VYADYAKKARAN 
ADAMBINGAL, 
MUTHALAMAD, 

VENGARA, 
VALIYORA PO, 

676304, 
TIRURANGADI

  

612 15/01/2026 Muhammed Unais N P ABOOBACKER  N P 
(FTHR)

KALLUVETTIKUZHI, 
VETTATHOOR, 
VAZHAKKAD, 

CHERUVAYUR, 
673645, KONDOTTY

  



Jan 16, 2026, 4:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

613 15/01/2026 ABDUL MAJID M T MOIDEEN KUTTY M 
T (FTHR)

0/551A ,AKKARAPARAMBIL, 
CHERUPUTHUR, 

MONGAM, 
OLAMTHIL, 673642, 

ERANAD

  

614 15/01/2026 FANSHID K M ABDULKAREEM K M 
(FTHR)

KAKAMOOLAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

PERIMBALAM, 
ANAKKAYAM 

VILLAGE, 
PERIMBALAM POST, 

676509, ERNAD

  

615 15/01/2026 Muhammed shahal OC  ABDUL BASHEER  
(FTHR)

Ottakath cholakkal, 
Perimbalam, 
Anakkayam, 

Perimbalam, 676509, 
ernad

  

616 15/01/2026 Hashifa T Mufsin Marvan (HSBN) 44, 
Melepaithiniparamba, 

Malappuram, Melmuri, 
676517, Ernad

  

617 15/01/2026 NIDHA K K ABDUL RAZAQ K K 
(FTHR)

KOLLARKANDI 
HOUSE, MONGAM, 

MORAYUR, 
MONGAM, 673642, 

KONDOTTY

  

618 15/01/2026 NAJIYYA MUHAMMED SALIH 
P K (HSBN)

PARAMBAN 
KOTTAMMAL 

HOUSE, IRUMBUZHI, 
ANAKKAYAM, 

IRUMBUZHI, 676509, 
ERNAD

  

619 15/01/2026 IRFAN OP MUHAMMED 
SHAREEF 

OTHUPALLIKKAL 
(FTHR)

33/452,OTHUPALLIKKAL, 
MAMBARAMBU, 

PATTARKADAVU, 
PATTARKADAV, 
676519, ERANAD

  



Jan 16, 2026, 4:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

620 15/01/2026 FATHIMA RANA SAMEER K (FTHR) 31/181G, 
KIZHAKKETHALA, 

PANAKKAD, 
DOWNHILL, 676519, 

ERNAD

  

621 15/01/2026 LISNA T KASIM P (HSBN) PULLANCHERI 
HOUSE, 

ALATHURPADI, 
MELMURI, 

MALAPPURAM, 
MELMURI P O, 
676517, ERNAD

  

622 15/01/2026 Muhamed Sinan M S Said Musliar Srambikkal 
(FTHR)

27/198, 
paithiniparamba, 

Melmuri, Melmuri, 
676517, Eranad

  

623 15/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SABITH P C 

MUHAMMED P C 
(FTHR)

KANHIRATHARAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

POOKOLATHUR, 
PULPATTA, 

PULPATTA PO, 
676123, ERANAD

  

624 15/01/2026 Shadhin Mohammed Saleem 
Pattupara (FTHR)

Pattupara House, 
Pattuparakulamba, 

Kodur, Kodur, 676504, 
Perinthalmanna

  

625 15/01/2026 AMANULLA P A ABDURAHIMAN 
(FTHR)

PANDARA ARAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

MYLAPPURAM, 
MALAPPURAM, 

DOWN HILL, 676519, 
ERNAD

  

626 15/01/2026 RADHA SUKUMARAN             
(HSBN)

CHULLIYIL 
PARAMBIL HOUSE, 

PULLUR, 
THALAKKAD, 

THEKKANKUTTUR, 
676551, TIRUR

  



Jan 16, 2026, 4:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

627 15/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RINSHAD C T

SAINUDHEEN C T 
(FTHR)

CHAKKUMTHODI 
HOUSE, 

ERANHIKODE, 
PULPATTA, 

PULPATTA, 676123, 
ERANAD

  

628 15/01/2026 AMJAD P T ASHRAF P T (FTHR) PULLIYIL 
THAMMARASSERI 

HOUSE, 
ALATHURPADI, 

MELMURI, MELMURI 
P O, 676517, ERNAD

  

629 15/01/2026 HUSNA BAHJA M MOHAMMED 
RALJAS 

KATTIKKULANGAR 
(HSBN)

KATTIKKULANGARA, 
EAST KODUR, 

KODUR, 
CHATTIPPARAMPA, 

676504, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

630 15/01/2026 RAHMATH.C.P USMAN CP (FTHR) ELLIKKAL MARATH, 
Ozhukur, Morayur, 
Ozhukur, 673642, 

Kondotty

  

631 15/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SAHABAS N 

MOHAMMED 
ASHRAF N (FTHR)

AMBALIL HOUSE, 
VALLUVAMBRAM, 

POOKKOTTUR, 
VALLUVAMBRAM P 

O, 673642, 
MALAPPURAM

  

632 15/01/2026 Rinsha K Abdul Muthalib K 
(FTHR)

Kuzhikkadan House, 
Thekkumpad, Pandallur, 

Kadambode P O, 
676521, Ernad

  

633 15/01/2026 Fathima Noora Ajmal Nishad C K 
(HSBN)

322B, Ithilparamba, 
Malappuram, Down 
Hill, 676519, Eranad

  



Jan 16, 2026, 4:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

634 15/01/2026 Shamna Sini C Shamsudheen chullikkal 
(FTHR)

Chullikkal house 
Valiyavaramba 23/60, 

Valiyavaramba, 
Kottapadi, Downhill, 

676519, eranad

  

635 15/01/2026 FATHIMA NISHANA 
P T 

MUBASHIR 
ANKATHIL (HSBN)

31/368 ANKATHIL, 
ITTHILPARAMBA, 

MALAPPURAM, 
DOWN HILL, 676519, 

ERANAD

  

636 15/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MUNAVVIR T 

MUBARAK 
AHAMMED (FTHR)

THOTTUNGAL 
HOUSE, 

PALLIMUKKU, 
POOKKOTTUR, 

POOKKOTTUR P O, 
676517, ERNAD

  

637 15/01/2026 Sheha A V Muhammed Ali A V 
(FTHR)

21/133 Azhuvalappil 
House, Cheenithode, 

Malappuram, Downhill, 
676519, Eranad

  

638 15/01/2026 Sanha Jumeirah T Ameer Ali (FTHR) 76-b, 
PAITHINIPARAMBA, 

MELMURI, 
MELMURI, 676517, 

ERNAD

  

639 15/01/2026 MOHAMMED NISAM THAZHATHU 
VEETTIL 

MOHAMMED 
RASHEED (FTHR)

THAZHATHUVEETTIL 
HOUSE, 

ARAVANKARA, 
POOKKOTTUR, 
POOKKOTTUR, 

676517, 
MALAPPURAM

  

640 15/01/2026 LEBEED THARAYIL ABDUL MAJEED 
THARAYIL (FTHR)

THARAYIL HOUSE, 
THAMARAKUZHI, 

MALAPPURAM, 
MALAPPURAM, 
676505, ERANAD

  



Jan 16, 2026, 4:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

641 15/01/2026 SUKUMARAN KRISHNAN (FTHR) CHULLIYIL 
PARAMBIL HOUS, 

PULLUR, 
THALAKKAD, 

THEKKAN KUTTUR, 
676551, TIRUR

  

642 15/01/2026 AMINA MUHAMMED (FTHR) PALAPRA HOUSE, 
KIZHAKKUMPARAMBA, 

PANDALLUR, 
PANDALLUR P O, 

676521, ERNAD

  

643 15/01/2026 PATHUMMA 
THORAPPA 

Muhammed 
Palempadiyan (HSBN)

Thorappa House, 
Pottammal, Pullara 

Melmuri, Pookkottur, 
Valluvambram, 673642, 

Ernad

  

644 15/01/2026 ABOOBACKER AYISHABI PK (WIFE) KARIPPATHODI 
HOUSE, 

PULIYATTUKULAM, 
KODUR, KODUR, 

676504, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

645 15/01/2026 Amna Parveen. N Mansoor K (HSBN) Kambakkodan House, 
Panayi, Anakkayam, 

Anakkayam P O, 
676509, Ernad

  

646 15/01/2026 NANDU  TS SASIDHARAN  T M 
(FTHR)

F11/639 NIHATH 
QUARTERS, 11TH 

MILE, CHERUKAVU, 
AYIKKARAPPADI, 
673634, KONDOTTY

  

647 15/01/2026 Musthafa Nijad Abdul Salim Thayyil 
(FTHR)

Thayyil House, 
Vadakkuparamb, 

Pandallur, Kadambode, 
676521, Ernad

  



Jan 16, 2026, 4:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

648 15/01/2026 ABDUL GAFAR 
PANTHALAN 

MOHAMMED 
PANTHALAN (FTHR)

PANTHALAN HOUSE, 
MELMURI 27, 

MELMURI, MELMURI 
P O, 676517, ERNAD

  

649 15/01/2026 DIYA KABEER K ABDUL KABEER 
KONGAYAN (FTHR)

44, 
PAITHINIPARAMBA, 

MALAPPURAM, 
MELMURI, 676517, 

ERNAD

  

650 15/01/2026 NISHAD T NOUSHADALI T 
(FTHR)

THORAN HOUSE, 
MUTHIRIPARAMBA, 

POOKKOTTUR, 
VELLUVAMBRAM P 

O, 673642, ERNAD

  

651 15/01/2026 Fiza S Muhammed Shiras M 
(HSBN)

Puthan Veettil, 
Pulppatta, Pulppatta, 

Pulppatta, 676123, Ernad

  

652 15/01/2026 ANEENA FEMIN OP AKBAR (FTHR) 34/304  
OTHUPALLIKKAL, 

KIYALPADI, 
PATTARKADAVU, 
PATTARKADAVU, 

676519, ERANAD

  

653 15/01/2026 NAINA NAZER K ABDUL NAZAR K 
(FTHR)

KULANGARA 
HOUSE, PALLIPPADI, 

POOKKOTTUR, 
POOKKOTTUR, 
676517, ERNAD

  

654 15/01/2026 Mohammed Sadiq P Shihabudheen (FTHR) 31/148C, Kainode, 
Malappuram, Down 
Hill, 676519, Eranad

  

655 15/01/2026 Nada Fasli V T Mohamed Ijas Cherur 
(HSBN)

21/390 Cherur House, 
Cheenithode, 

Malappuram, Downhill, 
676519, Eranad

  



Jan 16, 2026, 4:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

656 15/01/2026 SHAIMA THESNY M 
K 

ABBAS (FTHR) 12/173E 
MADARIKUNNATH, 

THEKKUMBAD, 
PANDALLUR, 
KADAMBODE, 
676521, ERAND

  

657 15/01/2026 AYISHA LENA K Rasheed K (FTHR) 18/277C,Madalammal 
House, 

CHERUPUTHUR, 
Cheruputhur, Olamathil, 

673642, Eranad

  

658 15/01/2026 Shanavas Pallithodi HAMEED 
PALLITHODI (FTHR)

495, Paithiniparamba, 
Malappuram, Downhill, 

676519, Ernad

  

659 15/01/2026 Makhdoom M Mohamed Mansoor M 
(FTHR)

Machingal, 
Munduparamba, 
Munduparamba, 
Munduparamba, 
676509, Ernad

  

660 15/01/2026 Swaliha M Abdul Sathar (HSBN) Kodimannil, 
Peringottupulam, Kodur, 

Pazhamallur, 676506, 
Pernthalmanna

  

661 15/01/2026 NIHALA P Mujeeb Rahman P 
(FTHR)

Palamadathil, Pulppatta, 
Pulppatta, Pulppatta, 

676123, Ernad

  

662 15/01/2026 MANOJ CHERIYANADI 
(FTHR)

KALLENGAL HOUSE, 
POOKOLATHUR, 

PULPATTA, 
PULPATTA PO, 

676123, ERANAD

  

663 15/01/2026 MOHAMMED FARIS K ABDUL LATHEEF 
(FTHR)

KOTTUKADAVAN, 
PULIYATTUKULAM, 

KODUR, KODUR, 
676504, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 16, 2026, 4:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

664 15/01/2026 ANSHIDHA SHERIN 
M 

THASNEER E (HSBN) 15/, PARAKKORI, 
OTHUKKUNGAL, 
PUTHUR, 676528, 

TIRURANGADI

  

665 15/01/2026 Muhammed Shafwan 
VK 

Mayinkutty Vk (FTHR) Kottiyattparamb, 
Pulppatta, Pulppatta, 

Pulppatta, 676123, Ernad

  

666 15/01/2026 AMAL ZAYAN P P Monudeen P P (FTHR) 18/273,, Panoliparambil, 
Olamathil, Olamathil, 

673642, Eranad

  

667 15/01/2026 MUHAMMED IRFAN 
M K 

ABDUL RASHEED M 
K (FTHR)

12/360  MADARI 
KUNNATH, 

THEKKUMBAD, 
PANDALLUR, 
KADAMBODE, 
676521, ERNAD

  

668 15/01/2026 Lubaiba Jabin M Rameesh  P (HSBN) Poovallur House, 
Ottathara, Kodur, 
Kodur, 676504, 
Perinthalmanna

  

669 15/01/2026 Dilshad Athimannil liyakathali athimannil 
(FTHR)

athimannil, pilakkal, 
pookkottur, pookkottur, 

676517, eranad

  

670 15/01/2026 MANOJ CHERIYA NADI 
(FTHR)

KALLENGAL HOUSE, 
POOKOLATHUR, 

PULPATTA, 
PULPATTA PO, 

676123, ERANAD

  

671 15/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAKEEB C

UMMER C (FTHR) CHAYATTUTHODI, 
PULIYATTUKULAM, 

KODUR, KODUR, 
676504, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

672 15/01/2026 DIYAH FATHIMA C SHAMSUDHEEN C 
(FTHR)

CHOLAYIL HOUSE, 
PALLIPPADI, 

POOKKOTTUR, 
POOKKOTTUR, 
676517, ERNAD
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applications have been received)
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673 15/01/2026 Shahzad KP Safar Kp (FTHR) Puthiyakalam, 
Pulppatta, Pulppatta, 

Pulppatta, 676123, Ernad

  

674 15/01/2026 Muhammed Shafi K T Nafeesa (MTHR) 448, Kondotty, 
Morayur, Arimba, 

673638, Malappuram

  

675 15/01/2026 ABHINAV 
KRISHNA.P 

BABU (FTHR) PATTANATH, 
PALAKKAL, KODUR, 

KODUR, 676504, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

676 15/01/2026 UMMU JASEERA K V HASSAIN (FTHR) KULIYAM VALAPPIL 
HOUSE, 

PALLIMUKKU, 
POOKKOTTUR, 

POOKKOTTUR P O, 
676517, ERNAD

  

677 15/01/2026 NAJUMUNNISA P SAFIYA (MTHR) KOLAKKADAN 
HOUSE, 

VADAKKEMANNA, 
KODUR, KODUR, 

676504, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

678 15/01/2026 Fathima Sinana K Yoosuf (FTHR) Koorumbath House, 
Pandallur, Pandallur, 

Kadambode P O, 
676521, Ernad

  

679 15/01/2026 Mohammed Sajid N ABDUL KAREEM 
NAMBATH (FTHR)

454, 
PAITHINIPARAMBA, 

MELMURI, 
MELMURI, 676517, 

Ernad

  

680 15/01/2026 ANEENA MEHANAZ E DILSHAD P (HSBN) 11/11, PARAMBAN 
HOUSE, PULPATTA, 
PULPATTA, 676123, 

ERANAD

  

681 15/01/2026 Mohammed Hanan 
Nottath 

Abul Azeez Nottath 
(FTHR)

18/439, Nottath House, 
Cheruputhur, Olamathil, 

673642, Eranad
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

682 15/01/2026 SHADA KANZA A K LABEEB P (HSBN) LABEEB HOUSE, 
MORAYUR, 
MORAYUR, 

MORAYUR, 673642, 
KONDOTTY

  

683 15/01/2026 Fathima Zahra P M Mohammed Basheer 
Pichen Muttangathodi 

(FTHR)

Pichen Muttangathodi 
House, Kodur, Kodur, 
Kodur P O, 676504, 

Perinthalmanna

  

684 15/01/2026 Fameena Manengadan Sakkariya O P (HSBN) 444, 
PAITHINIPARAMBA, 

MALAPPURAM, 
DOWNHILL, 676519, 

ERNAD

  

685 15/01/2026 NISHLA C M HISHAM (HSBN) 26/30, 
PAITHINIPARAMB, 

PANAKKAD, 
DOWNHILL, 676519, 

ERNAD

  

686 15/01/2026 SULAIKHA K SIDHEEQUE O P C 
(HSBN)

CHUNDAKATTIL 
HOUSE, 

POOKOLATHUR, 
PULPATTA, 

PULPATTA PO, 
676123, ERANAD

  

687 15/01/2026 ABURAFID T ABDUL  MAJEED 
(FTHR)

thattayil, perimbalam, 
anakkayam, 

perimbalam, 676509, 
ernad

  

688 15/01/2026 Alfa MT Safin Rahman KP 
(HSBN)

Puthiya Kalam, 
Pulppatta, Pulppatta, 

Pulppatta, 676123, Ernad

  

689 15/01/2026 JALWA M POOKKOYA 
THANGAL M (FTHR)

MADATHIL HOUSE, 
MAMPOYIL, 

AMARAMBALAM, 
AMARAMBALAM P 

O, 679339, NILAMBUR
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690 15/01/2026 MANHAR A Mansoor (FTHR) Arakkal House, 
Anakkayam, 
Anakkayam, 

Anakkayam, 676509, 
Eranad

  

691 15/01/2026 RIDA ASHRAF ASHRAF PK (FTHR) 203/6 
KALLUVALAPPIL 
HOUSE, UPP HILL 

MALAPPURSM, 
Malappuram, 

Malappuran, 676505, 
ERANAD

  

692 15/01/2026 SAHLA SHERIN N Abdul Salam N (FTHR) 18/621 Thekkekandi 
House, Cheruputhur, 
Mongam, Olamathil, 

673642, Eranad

  

693 15/01/2026 Jyothiswaroopa M R Pramod Poolathodi 
(HSBN)

1/405 A , 
Paarvanam ,Poolathodiyil 
House, Palliyalippadi,, 

Anakkayam, 
Pappinippara, 676122, 

Eranad

  

694 15/01/2026 UMAIBA ABDULNAZAR O P C 
(HSBN)

CHUNDAKATTIL 
HOUSE, 

POOKOLATHUR, 
PULPATTA, 

PULPATTA PO, 
676123, ERANAD

  

695 15/01/2026 JAMSHIDA KP Abdul Azeez 
Kuyyappurath (FTHR)

2/60 Kuyyappurath, 
Pappinippara, 
Anakkayam, 

Pappinippara, 676122, 
Eranad

  

696 15/01/2026 Najha P Fahiz Favaz T (HSBN) Thottasseri House, 
Pandallur, Pandallur, 

Kadambode P O, 
676521, Ernad
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MALAPPURAM
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697 15/01/2026 FATHIMA RANA T ABDUL MAJEED 
(FTHR)

THATTAYIL, 
PERIMBALAM, 
ANAKKAYAM, 
PERIMBALAM, 
676509, ERNAD

  

698 15/01/2026 Aflah s AYOOB S (FTHR) 67 A, MELE 
PAITHINI, MELMURI, 

MELMURI, 676517, 
ERNAD

  

699 15/01/2026 Mohammed Ajmal K K Abdul Gafoor K K 
(FTHR)

Kalavan Kadavath 
House, Thekkumpad, 

Pandallur, Kadambode P 
O, 676521, Ernad

  

700 15/01/2026 YASMIN K MUHAMMAD 
SAFWAN K (HSBN)

27/59 A, 
PAITHINIPARAMB, 

MELMURI, 
MELMURI, 676517, 

ERNAD

  

701 15/01/2026 ABDUL LATHEEF A T ALI A T (FTHR) 4/454, K P 
QUARTERS, 
PULLARA, 

POOKKOTTUR, 
VALLUVAMBRAM P 
O, 673642, ERANAD

  

702 15/01/2026 Shanoona T Ameer Ali (FTHR) THARAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

PAITHINIPARAMBA, 
MELMURI, MELMURI 

P O, 676517, ERNAD

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)



Jan 16, 2026, 4:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity


